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Hong Kong HKG-M06 Tong Siu Lun 唐肇崙 46 42 88 1 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 1 2 6 5 3 3 3 4 3 4

Hong Kong HKG-M05 Har Cheuk Kin 夏卓健 48 40 88 2 4 5 2 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 4

Hong Kong HKG-M43 Ngai Leong Ki 魏量奇 42 48 90 3 3 2 2 5 7 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 2 5 4 7

Hong Kong HKG-M09 Ko Yun Tao 高潤濤 44 48 92 4 4 4 2 3 5 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 2 5 5 5 2 4

Hong Kong HKG-M32 Lau Yu Ki 劉于祺 45 48 93 5 3 8 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 3 4 5 3 2 3 4 7 4 3 6 2 5 4 5

Hong Kong HKG-M01 Ngai Chun Yin, Jeremy 魏俊彥 46 47 93 6 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 2 5 2 7 3 5 3 3 6 5 3 3 3 5 5 3

Hong Kong HKG-M55 Suen Tze Chung 孫子頌 49 45 94 7 3 4 2 4 7 3 4 7 2 3 5 5 5 2 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 3

Hong Kong HKG-M10 Li Chi Tak 李智德 48 46 94 8 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 3 5 3 6 4 4 3 2 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 5

Hong Kong HKG-M41 Lo Tsun 羅浚 52 44 96 9 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 7 5 3 3 2 3 4 2

Hong Kong HKG-M40 Chung Banker 鍾並奇 47 49 96 10 3 4 4 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4

Hong Kong HKG-M02 Leung Hong Yee Bibendum 梁康宜 46 51 97 11 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 6 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 7 4 4 4 7

Hong Kong HKG-M50 Zhang Shuo 張朔 49 49 98 12 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 4

Hong Kong HKG-M37 Ip Chi Ming 葉𡍶銘 52 47 99 13 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 7 1 3 3 8 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-M54 Suen Tze Wei 孫子為 46 53 99 14 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 2 3 5 6 3 8 4 4 2 7

Hong Kong HKG-M08 Fan Chun Man 范俊文 51 48 99 15 4 6 2 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-M15 Lee Hon Kwong 李漢光 50 50 100 16 3 8 2 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 6 3 7 3 2 4 5 3 7 3 5 6 2

Hong Kong HKG-M36 Chung King Fung 鍾景豐 51 50 101 17 2 4 3 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 2 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 6

Hong Kong HKG-M49 Tang Tsz Ming 鄧子銘 53 48 101 18 3 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-M21 Tang Cheuk Man 鄧卓文 46 56 102 19 3 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 5

Hong Kong HKG-M59 Chung Ho Wa 鍾浩樺 52 51 103 20 3 4 3 7 5 5 4 5 3 5 2 6 5 5 5 2 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 5

Hong Kong HKG-M56 Li Ho Tin 李浩滇 47 56 103 21 4 5 2 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 5 5 6 7 3 4 6 3 6 3 5 5 3

Hong Kong HKG-M03 Lam Chi Ho 林智豪 52 52 104 22 6 6 2 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 2 5 3 4 3 7 4 4 6 3 5 6 3 4

Hong Kong HKG-M07 Cheng Ho Yin 鄭皓然 50 54 104 23 4 3 3 5 6 4 3 4 3 6 2 7 4 5 4 5 5 8 3 6 3 5 3 3

Hong Kong HKG-M11 Chow Wai Kin 周偉健 54 50 104 24 4 5 6 5 4 6 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 7 4 6

Hong Kong HKG-M60 Ng Yeuk Yung 吳若庸 48 56 104 25 3 2 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 3 5 7 5

Hong Kong HKG-M27 Tan Wei Pei 鄧偉斌 56 49 105 26 6 6 3 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 4 3 2 5 5 5 3 6 3 5 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-M35 Kwok Sen Ka 郭宸嘉 61 45 106 27 4 9 3 5 5 8 3 5 2 4 6 7 3 4 2 4 4 3 5 7 3 5 1 4

Hong Kong HKG-M23 Kwok Long Fung 郭朗豐 49 57 106 28 4 7 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 8 2 5 7 6 4 4 4 6 3

Korea KOR-M01 Lee Sang Wook 李相旭 56 51 107 29 4 6 3 3 7 5 7 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 5 4 6 2 4 5 5 5 5

Hong Kong HKG-M39 Ng Ming Lun 吳銘倫 52 55 107 30 6 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 3 6 6 4 5 5

Hong Kong HKG-M12 Chan Yun Chung 陳潤聰 51 57 108 31 5 7 3 5 6 6 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 6 5 3 7 6 4 7 3 6 3 4

Hong Kong HKG-M18 Li Wing Tat 李永達 54 54 108 32 6 4 3 5 5 4 6 5 4 3 2 7 5 5 2 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 7

Hong Kong HKG-M26 Tse Chun Kit 謝俊傑 49 59 108 33 2 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 7 6 3 6 5 3 7 3 6 5 4

Hong Kong HKG-M42 Yeung Man Lok 楊文洛 55 53 108 34 3 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 2 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 4

Hong Kong HKG-M22 Chen Cheuk Fung 陳焯峰 58 51 109 35 8 5 2 6 5 3 5 5 2 5 5 7 3 3 3 4 5 6 3 6 5 6 1 6

Mongolia MGL-M03 Munkhbayar UUGANBAYAR 56 53 109 36 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 4 3 4 3 7 5 5 7 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 5

Hong Kong HKG-M38 Lau Tak Kuen 劉德權 60 50 110 37 7 7 2 5 5 6 7 4 3 5 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 4 5 4

Hong Kong HKG-M48 Cheung Yu Nga 張儒雅 54 56 110 38 5 8 4 6 6 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 6 3 6 4 4 3 6 4 5 5 7

Hong Kong HKG-M46 Wong King Long 黃景朗 53 57 110 39 3 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 3 4 4 6 6 5 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 7

Hong Kong HKG-M47 Choi Yik Hin 蔡奕軒 61 50 111 40 4 11 2 5 5 5 3 6 5 3 4 8 4 6 6 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 2

Hong Kong HKG-M19 Leung Hong Kit 梁康傑 50 61 111 41 6 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 2 6 3 7 6 5 7 6 5 4 3 7 6 4 4 4

Hong Kong HKG-M57 Luk Wai  Tung 陸韋彤 54 57 111 42 6 6 3 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 5 6 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 7 4 6

Hong Kong HKG-M53 Liu Kin Sum 廖建森 55 56 111 43 8 5 3 3 7 6 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 7 6 4 5 3 6 3 5 5 3

Hong Kong HKG-M04 Lau Chun Hei Jonathan 劉振曦 57 55 112 44 9 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 7 3 4 6 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 7 3 7 5 7

Hong Kong HKG-M20 Ng Ka Nuen 吳家暖 53 59 112 45 3 4 3 5 6 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 6 7

Hong Kong HKG-M34 Ip Ka Chun 葉家進 56 56 112 46 3 5 4 4 5 6 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 3 7 4 4 6 4 5 3 6

Hong Kong HKG-M33 Ho Ka Ho 何嘉豪 61 52 113 47 3 6 3 5 12 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 3 2 4 5 5 4 2 6 3 7 3 8

Hong Kong HKG-M44 Chu Chi Kwong 朱志廣 52 61 113 48 3 6 3 6 5 5 2 4 5 3 4 6 4 6 7 6 4 5 3 7 4 3 3 9

Hong Kong HKG-M63 Lee Wai Chung 李偉聰 60 53 113 49 4 9 4 7 5 4 5 6 3 4 3 6 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 4

Hong Kong HKG-M45 Chui Chun Hung 徐鎮鴻 52 62 114 50 3 4 3 7 6 5 4 5 2 4 6 3 5 5 5 6 5 6 2 8 4 6 6 4

Hong Kong HKG-M24 Wong Kin Bong Kenneth 黃健邦 58 56 114 51 5 4 3 5 8 5 5 4 3 5 6 5 3 3 4 4 4 6 3 6 4 7 4 8

Hong Kong HKG-M17 Luk Chi Man 陸志文 58 56 114 52 5 5 3 4 6 6 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 7 3 6

Hong Kong HKG-M31 Lau Chun Wa 劉俊華 65 51 116 53 5 8 3 6 5 6 7 5 3 4 6 7 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 5 3 4

Mongolia MGL-M05 Erdene ENKH-ALDAR 57 59 116 54 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 6 3 6 4 7 5 4

Hong Kong HKG-M28 Yau Wai Fung 尤偉峰 56 61 117 55 7 8 3 5 5 5 5 4 2 4 3 5 6 3 4 6 5 4 3 7 6 6 6 5

Mongolia MGL-M01 Oyunbaatar MIJIDDORJ 62 55 117 56 5 5 4 5 8 6 6 5 2 5 5 6 4 7 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 7

Hong Kong HKG-M51 Lo Long Sang 盧朗燊 57 60 117 57 5 5 5 6 5 3 4 7 4 4 3 6 4 5 5 4 5 8 3 5 4 7 4 6

Hong Kong HKG-M61 So Ka De 蘇嘉迪 60 58 118 58 5 5 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 7 3 5 4 4 6 4 5 3 6 5 6

Hong Kong HKG-M29 Diu Wang Tat 刁弘達 57 61 118 59 3 6 3 7 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 7 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 6 7 5

Mongolia MGL-M04 Gankhuyag SANZAIDORJ 58 61 119 60 7 5 4 5 6 3 6 4 6 3 5 4 4 6 6 4 5 6 5 7 3 5 6 4

Hong Kong HKG-M16 Lee Hon Keung 李漢強 56 65 121 61 3 8 4 6 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 5 3 8 10 3 5 6 4 5 5 3 7 6

Mongolia MGL-M02 Ganbold SUGARBAYAR 58 63 121 62 4 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 3 6 3 8 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 6 5 9 5 7

Hong Kong HKG-M58 Chan Yuk Kwan 陳玉坤 60 62 122 63 6 4 5 4 7 6 5 4 3 4 4 8 4 4 6 7 4 8 4 6 4 7 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-M66 Yu Fung Wa Steve 余鋒華 61 61 122 64 6 9 4 5 5 4 5 8 3 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 7 5 8

Nepal NEP-M01 Thamman Bhusal 67 59 126 65 4 4 4 7 10 6 8 6 4 4 3 7 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 7 2 4 9 5

Hong Kong HKG-M52 Liu Ming Chak 廖銘澤 63 65 128 66 2 6 9 4 7 4 7 4 4 5 4 7 5 8 7 6 5 4 3 5 8 4 5 5

Hong Kong HKG-M64 Wu Lok Ting 胡樂庭 68 60 128 67 7 6 3 8 5 5 3 4 4 7 4 12 5 5 4 4 3 7 3 5 4 7 7 6

Hong Kong HKG-M65 So Ka Wai 蘇嘉威 65 63 128 68 6 5 3 8 8 8 3 5 4 4 5 6 7 5 6 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 6

Hong Kong HKG-M62 Ma Yat Long 馬逸朗 63 67 130 69 4 10 3 4 6 3 3 8 5 5 6 6 8 4 4 6 7 6 5 5 5 4 5 8

Hong Kong HKG-M30 Lau Cheung Wai 劉長煒 64 66 130 70 6 5 6 5 8 5 6 5 4 4 4 6 7 8 4 6 9 6 3 4 4 5 5 5

Hong Kong HKG-M25 Tsang Chun Yin 曾俊言 60 74 134 71 4 5 3 5 7 4 2 12 6 3 3 6 6 6 6 3 8 8 6 6 6 7 6 6

Uganda UGA-M01 Osire William Likiriat 62 72 134 72 8 4 8 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 7 5 9 8 5 7 5 6 8 4 5 4 6

Nepal NEP-M02 Sujan Dhakal 69 74 143 73 9 5 3 7 6 5 5 8 5 4 4 8 5 5 9 4 6 6 5 6 6 6 10 6

Nepal NEP-M04 Bishal Gurung 92 75 167 74 9 12 7 7 8 5 11 6 2 7 6 12 5 5 4 7 5 5 5 10 5 6 7 11

Nepal NEP-M03 Suresh Shrestha 102 98 200 75 8 9 9 8 12 9 6 10 10 5 9 7 8 8 8 7 8 10 10 10 5 9 6 9

Hong Kong HKG-M67 Cho Man Hei 左文熙 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Korea KOR-M07 Kim Ja Gyeom 66 63 129 - 4 5 3 8 6 6 6 4 6 5 3 5 5 6 3 3 4 8 4 6 4 11 5 4
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13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Hong Kong HKG-F06 Chan Tsz Ying 陳芷盈 47 46 93 1 4 3 4 5 5 3 2 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 1 4

Hong Kong HKG-F24 Lam Ka Man 林嘉雯 49 48 97 2 3 7 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 5

China CHN-F01 LAN QIU 兰秋 44 54 98 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 6 3 4 1 3 3 5 4 4 7 4 3 4 5 7 2 6

Hong Kong HKG-F41 Yip Yee Ting 葉綺婷 49 49 98 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 2 5 3 6

Hong Kong HKG-F01 Tsoi Lee Lee 蔡利利 48 51 99 5 5 5 2 4 6 5 1 4 5 5 3 3 6 3 4 3 5 6 3 5 3 4 4 5

Hong Kong HKG-F05 Cheng Wai Chun 鄭慧春 53 46 99 6 4 5 2 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 7 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 6 2 3 2 7

Hong Kong HKG-F07 Li Choi Yip 李采燁 47 53 100 7 4 4 2 2 3 4 4 5 4 3 6 6 4 5 2 6 6 4 3 5 3 4 7 4

Hong Kong HKG-F03 Chung Chui Ting 鍾翠婷 57 44 101 8 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 4 7 4 5 3 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 3 3 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-F11 Wu Wai Lam 胡慧琳 52 51 103 9 7 3 3 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 7 7 3 3 5 3 2 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-F02 Wong Nga Chun 王雅瑱 59 45 104 10 3 5 4 3 2 9 4 10 4 4 5 6 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 3

Hong Kong HKG-F26 Cheung Tsz Wei 張紫慧 52 54 106 11 4 5 5 3 3 6 2 4 6 3 4 7 3 6 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 7

Hong Kong HKG-F29 Chan Gloria Po Wing 陳葆營 55 52 107 12 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 5 4 7 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 3 4 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-F60 Chan Yat Yuen 陳逸遠 54 54 108 13 8 3 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 9 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 7

Hong Kong HKG-F08 Wong Wan Sze, Winnie 黃韻詩 54 54 108 14 5 5 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 5

Hong Kong HKG-F42 Yu Yee Sin 余依倩 55 54 109 15 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 7 7 4 4 5 3 3 2 5 4 5 5 5 2 6 7 7

Hong Kong HKG-F38 Yu Wing Chi 茹穎緻 60 49 109 16 5 7 4 3 5 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 6 3 4 4 4 2 5 4

Hong Kong HKG-F10 Mark Cheuk Yan 麥卓恩 60 49 109 17 7 4 4 5 4 7 4 5 7 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 6 3 3 3 7

Hong Kong HKG-F44 Chan Hoi Ching 陳凱澄 58 51 109 18 4 5 3 5 6 5 6 6 3 5 4 6 4 7 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4

Hong Kong HKG-F12 Ng Mo Yiu 伍慕嬈 55 57 112 19 5 8 5 3 4 6 2 6 2 5 4 5 4 8 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4

Hong Kong HKG-F56 Lau Sui Ki 劉瑞祺 61 51 112 20 5 5 6 6 3 8 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 8 2 6 6 3 3 4 3 3 4 4

Hong Kong HKG-F09 Lam Tsz King 林子琼 58 54 112 21 4 8 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 7 6 9 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 5

Hong Kong HKG-F04 Lam Wing Yee 林穎儀 60 53 113 22 7 6 5 5 4 7 2 5 3 6 6 4 3 9 3 5 5 4 4 4 2 3 4 7

Hong Kong HKG-F54 Choi Wai Yu 蔡慧茹 57 56 113 23 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 8 3 5 8 4 3 6 3 7 4 4 4 6 6 4 3 6

Hong Kong HKG-F37 Li Mei Yee 李美儀 57 56 113 24 4 5 6 4 4 4 6 5 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 8 6 5 4 4 3 4 3 4

Hong Kong HKG-F34 Hung Po Ka 熊葆嘉 58 57 115 25 6 4 5 3 5 5 4 7 5 2 5 7 6 5 5 4 8 3 7 4 3 3 3 6

Hong Kong HKG-F23 Wong Tak Yi 王德詒 59 58 117 26 3 5 5 6 6 5 3 5 5 5 3 8 6 5 4 8 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 6

Hong Kong HKG-F40 Long Yunting 龍蘊婷 56 62 118 27 5 5 4 4 5 7 3 4 2 5 6 6 5 11 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 7 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-F35 Cheung Ngai King 張藝琼 69 50 119 28 5 6 5 5 6 4 6 5 4 12 4 7 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 2 3 3 6

China CHN-F02 LI SHAONI 李少妮 68 51 119 29 5 8 5 7 5 6 5 7 6 7 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 3 5 6 3 4 3 6

Hong Kong HKG-F43 Choi Cheuk Ying 蔡卓縈 65 54 119 30 8 7 4 4 6 4 3 6 4 6 6 7 3 7 3 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-F14 Tang Cheuk Ying 鄧綽萾 61 58 119 31 5 5 3 7 6 5 3 6 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 4 5 6 3 5 6 5 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-F31 Na Wai Ying Jenny 藍慧盈 63 57 120 32 4 5 7 6 5 8 3 5 3 4 8 5 9 6 3 4 6 3 4 7 2 5 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-F55 Ko Chi Han 高智嫻 54 66 120 33 5 4 5 3 5 6 3 6 3 4 4 6 6 11 4 5 8 4 4 5 3 4 6 6

Hong Kong HKG-F32 Kong Chiu Wai 江釗慧 61 59 120 34 7 6 5 4 5 6 7 5 4 3 4 5 6 7 3 8 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 5

Hong Kong HKG-F36 Chan Sze Shan 陳詩姍 58 63 121 35 5 6 5 3 4 8 2 7 3 4 4 7 6 8 5 5 5 5 5 6 3 4 4 7

Hong Kong HKG-F13 Chan Chi Wai 陳智慧 61 60 121 36 5 8 4 7 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 7 3 4 5 4 7 5 6

Hong Kong HKG-F21 Yu Hiu Yin 余曉燕 64 57 121 37 5 6 6 4 6 7 5 5 3 6 6 5 5 8 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 4

Hong Kong HKG-F46 Lam Mung Nap 林夢納 63 60 123 38 9 6 4 5 7 5 3 7 3 6 4 4 5 7 5 4 5 3 7 6 3 5 5 5

Hong Kong HKG-F53 Chow Cheuk Kwan 周焯君 59 64 123 39 7 6 3 4 6 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 5 7 5 5 7 4 6 5 4 3 5 8

Hong Kong HKG-F28 Poon Tsz Ching 潘芷晴 57 66 123 40 3 5 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 7 9 7 3 5 5 5 5 7 4 5 6 5

Hong Kong HKG-F30 Wong Yu Tsam 黃汝沁 58 66 124 41 5 5 2 6 5 7 4 4 4 7 5 4 6 5 4 5 8 5 3 4 6 8 3 9

Hong Kong HKG-F59 Cheng Ka Man 鄭嘉文 62 62 124 42 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 3 5 6 4 7 7 3 5 3 5 5 5 3 8 4 7

Hong Kong HKG-F39 Chan Ying Tsz 陳瑩芷 69 55 124 43 6 10 4 4 6 5 3 7 4 5 6 9 6 6 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 6

Hong Kong HKG-F27 Wong Pui Yu 黃佩瑜 68 56 124 44 6 7 5 8 4 6 4 7 3 7 6 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 3 5 3 4 5 7

Hong Kong HKG-F57 Wong May Yee 王美怡 65 59 124 45 4 5 6 4 5 7 5 7 6 8 3 5 7 6 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 4 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-F45 Cheng Hiu Lam 鄭曉琳 63 62 125 46 5 6 5 4 6 5 3 8 4 7 5 5 4 10 6 6 5 4 4 7 3 4 4 5

Hong Kong HKG-F18 Fok Lucia Sze Pui 霍詩倍 63 62 125 47 6 6 4 7 6 6 4 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 6 4 6 8

China CHN-F03 Chen Yanping 陈艳萍 64 62 126 48 5 7 3 4 7 4 3 5 5 6 6 9 6 6 5 4 5 5 3 6 3 6 4 9

Hong Kong HKG-F19 Lam Sin Ching 林倩晴 61 65 126 49 4 5 5 5 8 5 5 4 4 7 5 4 6 6 4 5 10 7 5 6 3 4 3 6

Chinese Taipei TPE-F01 Liao Chin-Hsin 廖竟歆 58 70 128 50 5 5 6 3 5 7 4 5 4 6 3 5 7 7 5 3 8 7 4 8 3 6 4 8

Hong Kong HKG-F22 Lee Sin Yi 李倩兒 62 67 129 51 4 8 7 6 5 5 2 5 5 5 4 6 7 8 3 4 6 7 5 4 5 6 4 8

Hong Kong HKG-F20 Pang Po Ying 彭寶瑩 57 72 129 52 7 6 7 3 5 5 3 6 3 4 3 5 12 7 3 4 9 6 7 6 5 4 4 5

Hong Kong HKG-F48 Law Ho Ka 羅可加 69 64 133 53 5 8 5 4 8 8 5 6 5 6 3 6 4 8 3 6 6 4 4 8 4 5 3 9

Hong Kong HKG-F50 Yau Yvonne 邱泳銣 69 64 133 54 7 6 7 5 6 6 3 4 5 4 7 9 6 8 5 8 4 6 5 4 6 4 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-F25 Ng Wing Lam 吳詠琳 65 68 133 55 7 6 4 5 6 4 6 8 4 4 5 6 9 9 5 4 6 4 4 6 3 4 6 8

Hong Kong HKG-F58 Lam Hiu Tung 林曉彤 64 72 136 56 8 6 6 5 5 5 3 4 7 5 6 4 4 11 4 7 6 5 8 5 4 5 6 7

Hong Kong HKG-F47 Wong Tsz Yan 黃子欣 71 69 140 57 4 8 5 7 7 9 4 5 3 8 5 6 8 8 2 10 6 5 6 5 4 4 5 6

Hong Kong HKG-F33 Ng Hei Man 吳希雯 76 64 140 58 3 4 5 5 8 7 9 8 7 7 8 5 5 10 6 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 6 5

Hong Kong HKG-F52 Chan Chun Yan Joanne 陳雋欣 70 75 145 59 7 6 6 5 5 6 3 7 6 10 4 5 5 9 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 5 4 8

Hong Kong HKG-F49 Tai Sin Lam 戴倩琳 67 79 146 60 5 7 6 7 6 6 4 7 4 5 5 5 8 6 6 8 7 7 7 5 6 5 7 7

China CHN-F08 Cai Junxia 蔡俊霞 76 85 161 61 7 10 10 8 9 3 4 5 3 6 5 6 7 10 6 6 9 4 7 9 7 5 8 7

China CHN-F04 Dai Ying 戴颖 79 83 162 62 6 9 6 6 8 6 6 6 5 8 3 10 11 7 4 5 7 6 6 7 7 8 6 9

China CHN-F05 Xie Manqing 谢曼青 89 79 168 63 8 9 4 10 8 5 12 7 9 4 5 8 10 9 4 9 6 5 5 6 5 6 7 7

China CHN-F07 Zhang Zhimei 张泽媚 86 84 170 64 4 12 6 10 10 7 4 7 7 7 6 6 4 7 6 8 6 10 6 5 5 6 9 12

Hong Kong HKG-F51 Tang Noel Hew Yee 鄧曉怡 94 - - - 7 7 6 8 5 12 9 7 4 12 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Korea KOR-F02 Kim Na Eun 58 63 121 - 5 4 6 4 5 8 3 5 3 4 7 4 4 7 3 8 5 5 5 5 3 7 3 8

Korea KOR-F03 You Sun Ja 62 63 125 - 5 6 5 5 5 10 3 4 3 6 4 6 3 8 4 8 5 6 4 6 4 5 6 4
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 Hong Kong HKG-M06 Tong Siu Lun 唐肇崙 46 42 40 128 4 3 3 4 5 5 2 3 2 3 2 4

2 Hong Kong HKG-M43 Ngai Leong Ki 魏量奇 42 48 46 136 4 2 2 6 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 3

3 Hong Kong HKG-M09 Ko Yun Tao 高潤濤 44 48 47 139 5 5 2 4 4 2 4 4 2 3 6 6

4 Hong Kong HKG-M55 Suen Tze Chung 孫子頌 49 45 45 139 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 7

5 Hong Kong HKG-M05 Har Cheuk Kin 夏卓健 48 40 51 139 5 5 2 4 4 4 2 5 4 5 4 7

6 Hong Kong HKG-M01 Ngai Chun Yin, Jeremy 魏俊彥 46 47 47 140 4 2 3 4 6 4 2 4 5 4 5 4

7 Hong Kong HKG-M41 Lo Tsun 羅浚 52 44 46 142 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 3

8 Hong Kong HKG-M40 Chung Banker 鍾並奇 47 49 46 142 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 2 4 4 4

9 Hong Kong HKG-M32 Lau Yu Ki 劉于祺 45 48 50 143 6 5 3 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 3 4

10 Hong Kong HKG-M02 Leung Hong Yee Bibendum 梁康宜 46 51 46 143 6 6 2 4 5 4 2 4 2 3 4 4

11 Hong Kong HKG-M10 Li Chi Tak 李智德 48 46 50 144 5 5 2 8 6 4 3 3 3 4 2 5

12 Hong Kong HKG-M50 Zhang Shuo 張朔 49 49 46 144 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 2 4 3 4

13 Hong Kong HKG-M37 Ip Chi Ming 葉𡍶銘 52 47 52 151 3 2 5 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 6 8

14 Hong Kong HKG-M54 Suen Tze Wei 孫子為 46 53 53 152 7 9 2 3 6 3 2 4 5 2 5 5

15 Hong Kong HKG-M08 Fan Chun Man 范俊文 51 48 53 152 5 4 4 4 5 3 2 6 4 4 4 8

16 Hong Kong HKG-M15 Lee Hon Kwong 李漢光 50 50 55 155 5 10 3 5 4 4 2 6 3 5 4 4

17 Hong Kong HKG-M36 Chung King Fung 鍾景豐 51 50 59 160 5 6 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 5 5 6

18 Hong Kong HKG-M49 Tang Tsz Ming 鄧子銘 53 48 59 160 7 5 2 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 6 4

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1 Hong Kong HKG-F06 Chan Tsz Ying 陳芷盈 47 46 44 137 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5

2 Hong Kong HKG-F41 Yip Yee Ting 葉綺婷 49 49 51 149 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 4

3 China CHN-F01 LAN QIU 兰秋 44 54 52 150 4 3 4 5 3 5 2 8 5 6 3 4

4 Hong Kong HKG-F03 Chung Chui Ting 鍾翠婷 57 44 49 150 4 3 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 3

5 Hong Kong HKG-F01 Tsoi Lee Lee 蔡利利 48 51 53 152 3 5 4 3 4 6 3 6 5 6 4 4

6 Hong Kong HKG-F08 Wong Wan Sze, Winnie 黃韻詩 54 54 44 152 4 2 3 3 4 4 2 5 4 5 3 5

7 Hong Kong HKG-F07 Li Choi Yip 李采燁 47 53 54 154 3 3 5 5 4 6 4 6 2 7 4 5

8 Hong Kong HKG-F29 Chan Gloria Po Wing 陳葆營 55 52 47 154 6 3 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 4 6

9 Hong Kong HKG-F11 Wu Wai Lam 胡慧琳 52 51 53 156 5 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 6

10 Hong Kong HKG-F24 Lam Ka Man 林嘉雯 49 48 59 156 5 4 5 7 6 5 6 5 3 5 3 5

11 Hong Kong HKG-F26 Cheung Tsz Wei 張紫慧 52 54 52 158 5 5 3 2 7 5 4 5 3 5 3 5

12 Hong Kong HKG-F38 Yu Wing Chi 茹穎緻 60 49 49 158 7 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 3

13 Hong Kong HKG-F42 Yu Yee Sin 余依倩 55 54 53 162 4 3 4 2 7 6 6 5 4 5 3 4

14 Hong Kong HKG-F05 Cheng Wai Chun 鄭慧春 53 46 64 163 4 4 4 4 3 8 3 8 6 6 8 6

15 Hong Kong HKG-F02 Wong Nga Chun 王雅瑱 59 45 59 163 6 5 5 7 6 6 5 5 3 3 4 4

16 Hong Kong HKG-F10 Mark Cheuk Yan 麥卓恩 60 49 55 164 7 3 3 3 5 4 3 6 4 7 4 6

17 Hong Kong HKG-F60 Chan Yat Yuen 陳逸遠 54 54 57 165 4 4 6 6 6 7 3 4 3 4 3 7

18 Hong Kong HKG-F44 Chan Hoi Ching 陳凱澄 58 51 65 174 4 6 6 7 8 6 3 6 6 4 5 4
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 Hong Kong HKG-M13 Wong Ying Wang 黃英宏 50 48 49 147 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 2 4 3 5 7 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 6 3 5 2 4 3 6

2 Hong Kong HKG-M14 Wong Sik Tai 王錫泰 50 51 48 149 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 4 5 2 6

3 Korea KOR-M06 Kim Myoung Ki 金明起 47 53 50 150 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 9 5 6 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 7 3 4 2 4 3 7

4 Korea KOR-M05 Kim Jae Kyu 金宰圭 54 55 48 157 3 5 3 6 4 5 6 6 2 4 5 5 6 5 2 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 2 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 6

5 Korea KOR-M02 Lee Han Hong 李漢洪 51 56 56 163 4 5 3 6 5 3 2 7 4 3 3 6 5 4 5 6 4 5 3 5 3 5 6 5 3 4 2 5 6 6 2 5 5 8 4 6

6 Korea KOR-M04 Lim Kyung Muk 林景默 54 60 0 114 4 6 3 6 6 3 3 4 4 5 3 7 4 7 3 7 5 7 3 6 4 5 4 5

7 Singapore SGN-M01 Chong Tien Siong 59 57 0 116 5 5 3 5 8 3 3 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 3 5 6 6 4 5 4 5 6 4

8 Korea KOR-M03 Kang Ho Seong 姜鎬星 60 64 0 124 6 6 4 3 4 6 5 5 7 3 3 8 9 4 3 5 5 7 4 7 3 5 7 5

9 China CHN-M01 Ke Bo 柯波 67 66 0 133 7 8 4 6 5 5 2 9 4 5 4 8 5 6 6 4 6 6 4 5 7 6 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1 Hong Kong HKG-F16 Chan Yuk Ngan 陳玉顏 60 51 57 168 6 5 3 5 7 7 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 7 3 3 7 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 2 6 4 5 4 6

2 Hong Kong HKG-F17 Ng Lai Ling 吳麗玲 57 56 58 171 3 8 2 5 4 7 3 5 6 5 6 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 8 2 6 4 6 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 6 4 5 4 7

3 Singapore SGN-F03 Liu Hsu Sheng Mei 59 64 56 179 4 6 4 6 4 7 5 6 3 5 4 5 7 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 3 6 7 8 6 4 5 3 4 6 3 5 4 6 6 4

4 Singapore SGN-F04 Ker Kim Huay 63 55 62 180 6 4 3 6 7 9 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 7 3 5 5 5 4 4 2 3 2 10 5 4 6 4 5 8 4 4 3 5 9 5

5 Malaysia MAL-F01 TAN MEE HOI (ELAINE) 陳美花 59 65 70 194 6 7 6 2 9 5 4 2 5 6 3 4 4 4 5 5 7 5 6 7 6 4 5 7 4 8 6 5 6 9 3 5 5 9 5 5

6 Japan JPN-F01 ENDO Michiko 71 60 66 197 4 7 6 4 7 8 5 6 6 7 5 6 5 9 4 5 6 5 5 5 2 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 3 8 5 5 6 6 6 8

7 China CHN-F03 Chen Yanping 陈艳萍 64 62 72 198 5 7 3 4 7 4 3 5 5 6 6 9 6 6 5 4 5 5 3 6 3 6 4 9 6 1 5 7 7 7 6 8 5 7 6 7

8 Japan JPN-F02 MAKINO Ritsuko 69 60 77 206 9 4 5 8 5 6 4 4 5 6 7 6 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 7 5 5 3 9 7 5 9 4 5 10 2 7 4 6 7 11

9 Singapore SGN-F05 Tang Kai Kian 64 68 0 132 5 8 4 7 5 7 6 5 7 3 4 3 7 5 4 7 5 8 8 6 3 5 3 7

10 Singapore SGN-F02 Yau Ah Kheng 60 73 0 133 6 4 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 7 6 9 9 4 7 6 5 4 4 6 5 7 7

11 Singapore SGN-F01 Teo Siew Lan 67 70 0 137 5 6 2 5 6 6 5 7 4 8 6 7 6 7 5 6 6 5 6 7 3 6 6 7

12 Mongolia MGL-F01 Jambaa ZAGAS 76 62 0 138 7 7 8 6 6 5 5 6 4 7 6 9 5 6 3 6 6 4 5 8 5 5 4 5

13 Korea KOR-F01 Park Su Bin 73 66 0 139 10 5 6 5 3 9 5 7 5 6 6 6 7 9 3 5 5 5 6 3 6 4 6 7

14 China CHN-F05 Xie Manqing 谢曼青 89 79 0 168 8 9 4 10 8 5 12 7 9 4 5 8 10 9 4 9 6 5 5 6 5 6 7 7

15 China CHN-F04 Dai Ying 戴颖 79 83 0 162 6 9 6 6 8 6 6 6 5 8 3 10 11 7 4 5 7 6 6 7 7 8 6 9

16 China CHN-F06 Cai Yinghong 蔡影红 144 144 0 288 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Hong Kong HKG-M06 Tong Siu Lun 唐肇崙 46 42 40 128 1 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 1 2 6 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 2 3 2 3 2 4

Hong Kong HKG-M43 Ngai Leong Ki 魏量奇 42 48 46 136 2 3 2 2 5 7 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 2 5 4 7 4 2 2 6 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 3

Hong Kong HKG-M09 Ko Yun Tao 高潤濤 44 48 47 139 3 4 4 2 3 5 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 2 5 5 5 2 4 5 5 2 4 4 2 4 4 2 3 6 6

Hong Kong HKG-M55 Suen Tze Chung 孫子頌 49 45 45 139 4 3 4 2 4 7 3 4 7 2 3 5 5 5 2 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 7

Hong Kong HKG-M05 Har Cheuk Kin 夏卓健 48 40 51 139 5 4 5 2 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 2 5 4 5 4 7

Hong Kong HKG-M01 Ngai Chun Yin, Jeremy 魏俊彥 46 47 47 140 6 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 2 5 2 7 3 5 3 3 6 5 3 3 3 5 5 3 4 2 3 4 6 4 2 4 5 4 5 4

Hong Kong HKG-M41 Lo Tsun 羅浚 52 44 46 142 7 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 7 5 3 3 2 3 4 2 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 3

Hong Kong HKG-M40 Chung Banker 鍾並奇 47 49 46 142 8 3 4 4 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 2 4 4 4

Hong Kong HKG-M32 Lau Yu Ki 劉于祺 45 48 50 143 9 3 8 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 3 4 5 3 2 3 4 7 4 3 6 2 5 4 5 6 5 3 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 3 4

Hong Kong HKG-M02 Leung Hong Yee Bibendum 梁康宜 46 51 46 143 10 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 6 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 7 4 4 4 7 6 6 2 4 5 4 2 4 2 3 4 4

Hong Kong HKG-M10 Li Chi Tak 李智德 48 46 50 144 11 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 3 5 3 6 4 4 3 2 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 5 2 8 6 4 3 3 3 4 2 5

Hong Kong HKG-M50 Zhang Shuo 張朔 49 49 46 144 12 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 2 4 3 4

Hong Kong HKG-M13 Wong Ying Wang 黃英宏 50 48 49 147 13 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 2 4 3 5 7 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 6 3 5 2 4 3 6

Hong Kong HKG-M14 Wong Sik Tai 王錫泰 50 51 48 149 14 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 4 5 2 6

Korea KOR-M06 Kim Myoung Ki 金明起 47 53 50 150 15 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 9 5 6 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 7 3 4 2 4 3 7

Hong Kong HKG-M37 Ip Chi Ming 葉𡍶銘 52 47 52 151 16 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 7 1 3 3 8 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 3 2 5 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 6 8

Hong Kong HKG-M54 Suen Tze Wei 孫子為 46 53 53 152 17 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 2 3 5 6 3 8 4 4 2 7 7 9 2 3 6 3 2 4 5 2 5 5

Hong Kong HKG-M08 Fan Chun Man 范俊文 51 48 53 152 18 4 6 2 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 2 6 4 4 4 8

Hong Kong HKG-M15 Lee Hon Kwong 李漢光 50 50 55 155 19 3 8 2 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 6 3 7 3 2 4 5 3 7 3 5 6 2 5 10 3 5 4 4 2 6 3 5 4 4

Hong Kong HKG-M36 Chung King Fung 鍾景豐 51 50 59 160 20 2 4 3 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 2 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 6 5 6 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 5 5 6

Hong Kong HKG-M49 Tang Tsz Ming 鄧子銘 53 48 59 160 21 3 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 5 7 5 2 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 6 4

Hong Kong HKG-M21 Tang Cheuk Man 鄧卓文 46 56 102 22 3 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 5

Hong Kong HKG-M59 Chung Ho Wa 鍾浩樺 52 51 103 23 3 4 3 7 5 5 4 5 3 5 2 6 5 5 5 2 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 5

Hong Kong HKG-M56 Li Ho Tin 李浩滇 47 56 103 24 4 5 2 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 5 5 6 7 3 4 6 3 6 3 5 5 3

Hong Kong HKG-M03 Lam Chi Ho 林智豪 52 52 104 25 6 6 2 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 2 5 3 4 3 7 4 4 6 3 5 6 3 4

Hong Kong HKG-M07 Cheng Ho Yin 鄭皓然 50 54 104 26 4 3 3 5 6 4 3 4 3 6 2 7 4 5 4 5 5 8 3 6 3 5 3 3

Hong Kong HKG-M11 Chow Wai Kin 周偉健 54 50 104 27 4 5 6 5 4 6 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 7 4 6

Hong Kong HKG-M60 Ng Yeuk Yung 吳若庸 48 56 104 28 3 2 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 3 5 7 5

Hong Kong HKG-M27 Tan Wei Pei 鄧偉斌 56 49 105 29 6 6 3 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 4 3 2 5 5 5 3 6 3 5 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-M35 Kwok Sen Ka 郭宸嘉 61 45 106 30 4 9 3 5 5 8 3 5 2 4 6 7 3 4 2 4 4 3 5 7 3 5 1 4

Hong Kong HKG-M23 Kwok Long fung 郭朗豐 49 57 106 31 4 7 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 8 2 5 7 6 4 4 4 6 3

Korea KOR-M02 Lee Han Hong 李漢洪 51 56 107 32 4 5 3 6 5 3 2 7 4 3 3 6 5 4 5 6 4 5 3 5 3 5 6 5

Korea KOR-M01 Lee Sang Wook 李相旭 56 51 107 33 4 6 3 3 7 5 7 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 5 4 6 2 4 5 5 5 5

Hong Kong HKG-M39 Ng Ming Lun 吳銘倫 52 55 107 34 6 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 3 6 6 4 5 5

Hong Kong HKG-M12 Chan Yun Chung 陳潤聰 51 57 108 35 5 7 3 5 6 6 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 6 5 3 7 6 4 7 3 6 3 4

Hong Kong HKG-M18 Li Wing Tat 李永達 54 54 108 36 6 4 3 5 5 4 6 5 4 3 2 7 5 5 2 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 7

Hong Kong HKG-M26 Tse Chun Kit 謝俊傑 49 59 108 37 2 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 7 6 3 6 5 3 7 3 6 5 4

Hong Kong HKG-M42 Yeung Man Lok 楊文洛 55 53 108 38 3 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 2 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 4

Korea KOR-M05 Kim Jae Kyu 金宰圭 54 55 109 39 3 5 3 6 4 5 6 6 2 4 5 5 6 5 2 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 6

Hong Kong HKG-M22 Chen Cheuk Fung 陳焯峰 58 51 109 40 8 5 2 6 5 3 5 5 2 5 5 7 3 3 3 4 5 6 3 6 5 6 1 6

Mongolia MGL-M03 Munkhbayar UUGANBAYAR 56 53 109 41 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 4 3 4 3 7 5 5 7 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 5

Hong Kong HKG-M38 Lau Tak Kuen 劉德權 60 50 110 42 7 7 2 5 5 6 7 4 3 5 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 4 5 4

Hong Kong HKG-M48 Cheung Yu Nga 張儒雅 54 56 110 43 5 8 4 6 6 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 6 3 6 4 4 3 6 4 5 5 7

Hong Kong HKG-M46 Wong King Long 黃景朗 53 57 110 44 3 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 3 4 4 6 6 5 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 7

Hong Kong HKG-M47 Choi Yik Hin 蔡奕軒 61 50 111 45 4 11 2 5 5 5 3 6 5 3 4 8 4 6 6 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 2

Hong Kong HKG-M19 Leung Hong Kit 梁康傑 50 61 111 46 6 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 2 6 3 7 6 5 7 6 5 4 3 7 6 4 4 4

Hong Kong HKG-M57 Luk Wai  Tung 陸韋彤 54 57 111 47 6 6 3 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 5 6 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 7 4 6

Hong Kong HKG-M53 Liu Kin Sum 廖建森 55 56 111 48 8 5 3 3 7 6 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 7 6 4 5 3 6 3 5 5 3

Hong Kong HKG-M04 Lau Chun Hei Jonathan 劉振曦 57 55 112 49 9 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 7 3 4 6 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 7 3 7 5 7

Hong Kong HKG-M20 Ng Ka Nuen 吳家暖 53 59 112 50 3 4 3 5 6 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 6 7

Hong Kong HKG-M34 Ip Ka Chun 葉家進 56 56 112 51 3 5 4 4 5 6 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 3 7 4 4 6 4 5 3 6

Hong Kong HKG-M33 Ho Ka Ho 何嘉豪 61 52 113 52 3 6 3 5 12 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 3 2 4 5 5 4 2 6 3 7 3 8

Hong Kong HKG-M44 Chu Chi Kwong 朱志廣 52 61 113 53 3 6 3 6 5 5 2 4 5 3 4 6 4 6 7 6 4 5 3 7 4 3 3 9

Hong Kong HKG-M63 Lee Wai Chung 李偉聰 60 53 113 54 4 9 4 7 5 4 5 6 3 4 3 6 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 4

Hong Kong HKG-M45 Chui chun hung 徐鎮鴻 52 62 114 55 3 4 3 7 6 5 4 5 2 4 6 3 5 5 5 6 5 6 2 8 4 6 6 4

Korea KOR-M04 Lim Kyung Muk 林景默 54 60 114 56 4 6 3 6 6 3 3 4 4 5 3 7 4 7 3 7 5 7 3 6 4 5 4 5

Hong Kong HKG-M24 Wong Kin Bong Kenneth 黃健邦 58 56 114 57 5 4 3 5 8 5 5 4 3 5 6 5 3 3 4 4 4 6 3 6 4 7 4 8

Hong Kong HKG-M17 Luk Chi Man 陸志文 58 56 114 58 5 5 3 4 6 6 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 7 3 6

Hong Kong HKG-M31 Lau Chun Wa 劉俊華 65 51 116 59 5 8 3 6 5 6 7 5 3 4 6 7 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 5 3 4

Singapore SGN-M01 Chong Tien Siong 59 57 116 60 5 5 3 5 8 3 3 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 3 5 6 6 4 5 4 5 6 4

Mongolia MGL-M05 Erdene ENKH-ALDAR 57 59 116 61 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 6 3 6 4 7 5 4

Hong Kong HKG-M28 Yau Wai Fung 尤偉峰 56 61 117 62 7 8 3 5 5 5 5 4 2 4 3 5 6 3 4 6 5 4 3 7 6 6 6 5

Mongolia MGL-M01 Oyunbaatar MIJIDDORJ 62 55 117 63 5 5 4 5 8 6 6 5 2 5 5 6 4 7 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 7

Hong Kong HKG-M51 Lo Long Sang 盧朗燊 57 60 117 64 5 5 5 6 5 3 4 7 4 4 3 6 4 5 5 4 5 8 3 5 4 7 4 6

Hong Kong HKG-M61 So Ka De 蘇嘉迪 60 58 118 65 5 5 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 7 3 5 4 4 6 4 5 3 6 5 6

Hong Kong HKG-M29 Diu Wang Tat 刁弘達 57 61 118 66 3 6 3 7 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 7 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 6 7 5

Mongolia MGL-M04 Gankhuyag SANZAIDORJ 58 61 119 67 7 5 4 5 6 3 6 4 6 3 5 4 4 6 6 4 5 6 5 7 3 5 6 4

Hong Kong HKG-M16 Lee Hon Keung 李漢強 56 65 121 68 3 8 4 6 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 5 3 8 10 3 5 6 4 5 5 3 7 6

Mongolia MGL-M02 Ganbold SUGARBAYAR 58 63 121 69 4 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 3 6 3 8 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 6 5 9 5 7

Hong Kong HKG-M58 Chan Yuk Kwan 陳玉坤 60 62 122 70 6 4 5 4 7 6 5 4 3 4 4 8 4 4 6 7 4 8 4 6 4 7 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-M66 Yu Fung Wa Steve 余鋒華 61 61 122 71 6 9 4 5 5 4 5 8 3 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 7 5 8

Korea KOR-M03 Kang Ho Seong 姜鎬星 60 64 124 72 6 6 4 3 4 6 5 5 7 3 3 8 9 4 3 5 5 7 4 7 3 5 7 5

Nepal NEP-M01 Thamman Bhusal 67 59 126 73 4 4 4 7 10 6 8 6 4 4 3 7 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 7 2 4 9 5

Hong Kong HKG-M52 Liu Ming Chak 廖銘澤 63 65 128 74 2 6 9 4 7 4 7 4 4 5 4 7 5 8 7 6 5 4 3 5 8 4 5 5

Hong Kong HKG-M64 Wu Lok Ting 胡樂庭 68 60 128 75 7 6 3 8 5 5 3 4 4 7 4 12 5 5 4 4 3 7 3 5 4 7 7 6

Hong Kong HKG-M65 So Ka Wai 蘇嘉威 65 63 128 76 6 5 3 8 8 8 3 5 4 4 5 6 7 5 6 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 6

Hong Kong HKG-M62 Ma Yat Long 馬逸朗 63 67 130 77 4 10 3 4 6 3 3 8 5 5 6 6 8 4 4 6 7 6 5 5 5 4 5 8

Hong Kong HKG-M30 Lau Cheung Wai 劉長煒 64 66 130 78 6 5 6 5 8 5 6 5 4 4 4 6 7 8 4 6 9 6 3 4 4 5 5 5

China CHN-M01 Ke Bo 柯波 67 66 133 79 7 8 4 6 5 5 2 9 4 5 4 8 5 6 6 4 6 6 4 5 7 6 5 6

Hong Kong HKG-M25 Tsang Chun Yin 曾俊言 60 74 134 80 4 5 3 5 7 4 2 12 6 3 3 6 6 6 6 3 8 8 6 6 6 7 6 6

Uganda UGA-M01 Osire William Likiriat 62 72 134 81 8 4 8 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 7 5 9 8 5 7 5 6 8 4 5 4 6

Nepal NEP-M02 Sujan Dhakal 69 74 143 82 9 5 3 7 6 5 5 8 5 4 4 8 5 5 9 4 6 6 5 6 6 6 10 6

Nepal NEP-M04 Bishal Gurung 92 75 167 83 9 12 7 7 8 5 11 6 2 7 6 12 5 5 4 7 5 5 5 10 5 6 7 11

Nepal NEP-M03 Suresh Shrestha 102 98 200 84 8 9 9 8 12 9 6 10 10 5 9 7 8 8 8 7 8 10 10 10 5 9 6 9
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13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Hong Kong HKG-F06 Chan Tsz Ying 陳芷盈 47 46 44 137 1 4 3 4 5 5 3 2 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 1 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-F41 Yip Yee Ting 葉綺婷 49 49 51 149 2 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 2 5 3 6 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 4

Hong Kong CHN-F01 LAN QIU 兰秋 44 54 52 150 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 6 3 4 1 3 3 5 4 4 7 4 3 4 5 7 2 6 4 3 4 5 3 5 2 8 5 6 3 4

China HKG-F03 Chung Chui Ting 鍾翠婷 57 44 49 150 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 4 7 4 5 3 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 3

Hong Kong HKG-F01 Tsoi Lee Lee 蔡利利 48 51 53 152 5 5 5 2 4 6 5 1 4 5 5 3 3 6 3 4 3 5 6 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 6 3 6 5 6 4 4

Hong Kong HKG-F08 Wong Wan Sze, Winnie 黃韻詩 54 54 44 152 6 5 5 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 2 3 3 4 4 2 5 4 5 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-F07 Li Choi Yip 李采燁 47 53 54 154 7 4 4 2 2 3 4 4 5 4 3 6 6 4 5 2 6 6 4 3 5 3 4 7 4 3 3 5 5 4 6 4 6 2 7 4 5

Hong Kong HKG-F29 Chan Gloria Po Wing 陳葆營 55 52 47 154 8 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 5 4 7 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 3 4 3 5 6 3 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 4 6

Hong Kong HKG-F11 Wu Wai Lam 胡慧琳 52 51 53 156 9 7 3 3 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 7 7 3 3 5 3 2 3 5 5 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 6

Hong Kong HKG-F24 Lam Ka Man 林嘉雯 49 48 59 156 10 3 7 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 7 6 5 6 5 3 5 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-F26 Cheung Tsz Wei 張紫慧 52 54 52 158 11 4 5 5 3 3 6 2 4 6 3 4 7 3 6 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 7 5 5 3 2 7 5 4 5 3 5 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-F38 Yu Wing Chi 茹穎緻 60 49 49 158 12 5 7 4 3 5 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 6 3 4 4 4 2 5 4 7 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 3

Hong Kong HKG-F42 Yu Yee Sin 余依倩 55 54 53 162 13 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 7 7 4 4 5 3 3 2 5 4 5 5 5 2 6 7 7 4 3 4 2 7 6 6 5 4 5 3 4

Hong Kong HKG-F05 Cheng Wai Chun 鄭慧春 53 46 64 163 14 4 5 2 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 7 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 6 2 3 2 7 4 4 4 4 3 8 3 8 6 6 8 6

Hong Kong HKG-F02 Wong Nga Chun 王雅瑱 59 45 59 163 15 3 5 4 3 2 9 4 10 4 4 5 6 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 5 5 7 6 6 5 5 3 3 4 4

Hong Kong HKG-F10 Mark Cheuk Yan 麥卓恩 60 49 55 164 16 7 4 4 5 4 7 4 5 7 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 6 3 3 3 7 7 3 3 3 5 4 3 6 4 7 4 6

Hong Kong HKG-F60 Chan Yat Yuen 陳逸遠 54 54 57 165 17 8 3 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 9 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 7 4 4 6 6 6 7 3 4 3 4 3 7

Hong Kong HKG-F16 Chan Yuk Ngan 陳玉顏 60 51 57 168 18 6 5 3 5 7 7 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 7 3 3 7 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 2 6 4 5 4 6

Hong Kong HKG-F44 Chan Hoi Ching 陳凱澄 58 51 65 174 19 4 5 3 5 6 5 6 6 3 5 4 6 4 7 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 6 7 8 6 3 6 6 4 5 4

Hong Kong HKG-F12 Ng Mo Yiu 伍慕嬈 55 57 112 20 5 8 5 3 4 6 2 6 2 5 4 5 4 8 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4

Hong Kong HKG-F56 Lau Sui Ki 劉瑞祺 61 51 112 21 5 5 6 6 3 8 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 8 2 6 6 3 3 4 3 3 4 4

Hong Kong HKG-F09 Lam Tsz King 林子琼 58 54 112 22 4 8 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 7 6 9 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 5

Hong Kong HKG-F17 Ng Lai Ling 吳麗玲 57 56 113 23 3 8 2 5 4 7 3 5 6 5 6 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 8 2 6 4 6

Hong Kong HKG-F04 Lam Wing Yee 林穎儀 60 53 113 24 7 6 5 5 4 7 2 5 3 6 6 4 3 9 3 5 5 4 4 4 2 3 4 7

Hong Kong HKG-F54 Choi Wai Yu 蔡慧茹 57 56 113 25 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 8 3 5 8 4 3 6 3 7 4 4 4 6 6 4 3 6

Hong Kong HKG-F37 Li Mei Yee 李美儀 57 56 113 26 4 5 6 4 4 4 6 5 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 8 6 5 4 4 3 4 3 4

Hong Kong HKG-F34 Hung Po Ka 熊葆嘉 58 57 115 27 6 4 5 3 5 5 4 7 5 2 5 7 6 5 5 4 8 3 7 4 3 3 3 6

Hong Kong HKG-F23 Wong Tak Yi 王德詒 59 58 117 28 3 5 5 6 6 5 3 5 5 5 3 8 6 5 4 8 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 6

Singapore SGN-F04 Ker Kim Huay 63 55 118 29 6 4 3 6 7 9 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 7 3 5 5 5 4 4 2 3 2 10

Hong Kong HKG-F40 Long Yunting 龍蘊婷 56 62 118 30 5 5 4 4 5 7 3 4 2 5 6 6 5 11 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 7 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-F35 Cheung Ngai King 張藝琼 69 50 119 31 5 6 5 5 6 4 6 5 4 12 4 7 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 2 3 3 6

China CHN-F02 LI SHAONI 李少妮 68 51 119 32 5 8 5 7 5 6 5 7 6 7 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 3 5 6 3 4 3 6

Hong Kong HKG-F43 Choi Cheuk Ying 蔡卓縈 65 54 119 33 8 7 4 4 6 4 3 6 4 6 6 7 3 7 3 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-F14 Tang Cheuk Ying 鄧綽萾 61 58 119 34 5 5 3 7 6 5 3 6 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 4 5 6 3 5 6 5 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-F31 Na Wai Ying Jenny 藍慧盈 63 57 120 35 4 5 7 6 5 8 3 5 3 4 8 5 9 6 3 4 6 3 4 7 2 5 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-F55 Ko Chi Han 高智嫻 54 66 120 36 5 4 5 3 5 6 3 6 3 4 4 6 6 11 4 5 8 4 4 5 3 4 6 6

Hong Kong HKG-F32 Kong Chiu Wai 江釗慧 61 59 120 37 7 6 5 4 5 6 7 5 4 3 4 5 6 7 3 8 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 5

Hong Kong HKG-F36 Chan Sze Shan 陳詩姍 58 63 121 38 5 6 5 3 4 8 2 7 3 4 4 7 6 8 5 5 5 5 5 6 3 4 4 7

Hong Kong HKG-F13 Chan Chi Wai 陳智慧 61 60 121 39 5 8 4 7 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 7 3 4 5 4 7 5 6

Hong Kong HKG-F21 Yu Hiu Yin 余曉燕 64 57 121 40 5 6 6 4 6 7 5 5 3 6 6 5 5 8 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 4

Singapore SGN-F03 Liu Hsu Sheng Mei 59 64 123 41 4 6 4 6 4 7 5 6 3 5 4 5 7 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 3 6 7 8

Hong Kong HKG-F46 Lam Mung Nap 林夢納 63 60 123 42 9 6 4 5 7 5 3 7 3 6 4 4 5 7 5 4 5 3 7 6 3 5 5 5

Hong Kong HKG-F53 Chow Cheuk Kwan 周焯君 59 64 123 43 7 6 3 4 6 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 5 7 5 5 7 4 6 5 4 3 5 8

Hong Kong HKG-F28 Poon Tsz Ching 潘芷晴 57 66 123 44 3 5 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 7 9 7 3 5 5 5 5 7 4 5 6 5

Malaysia MAL-F01 TAN MEE HOI (ELAINE) 陳美花 59 65 124 45 6 7 6 2 9 5 4 2 5 6 3 4 4 4 5 5 7 5 6 7 6 4 5 7

Hong Kong HKG-F30 Wong Yu Tsam 黃汝沁 58 66 124 46 5 5 2 6 5 7 4 4 4 7 5 4 6 5 4 5 8 5 3 4 6 8 3 9

Hong Kong HKG-F59 Cheng Ka Man 鄭嘉文 62 62 124 47 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 3 5 6 4 7 7 3 5 3 5 5 5 3 8 4 7

Hong Kong HKG-F39 Chan Ying Tsz 陳瑩芷 69 55 124 48 6 10 4 4 6 5 3 7 4 5 6 9 6 6 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 6

Hong Kong HKG-F27 Wong Pui Yu 黃佩瑜 68 56 124 49 6 7 5 8 4 6 4 7 3 7 6 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 3 5 3 4 5 7

Hong Kong HKG-F57 Wong May Yee 王美怡 65 59 124 50 4 5 6 4 5 7 5 7 6 8 3 5 7 6 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 4 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-F45 Cheng Hiu Lam 鄭曉琳 63 62 125 51 5 6 5 4 6 5 3 8 4 7 5 5 4 10 6 6 5 4 4 7 3 4 4 5

Hong Kong HKG-F18 Fok Lucia Sze Pui 霍詩倍 63 62 125 52 6 6 4 7 6 6 4 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 6 4 6 8

China CHN-F03 Chen Yanping 陈艳萍 64 62 126 53 5 7 3 4 7 4 3 5 5 6 6 9 6 6 5 4 5 5 3 6 3 6 4 9

Hong Kong HKG-F19 Lam Sin Ching 林倩晴 61 65 126 54 4 5 5 5 8 5 5 4 4 7 5 4 6 6 4 5 10 7 5 6 3 4 3 6

Chinese Taipei TPE-F01 Liao Chin-Hsin 廖竟歆 58 70 128 55 5 5 6 3 5 7 4 5 4 6 3 5 7 7 5 3 8 7 4 8 3 6 4 8

Japan JPN-F02 MAKINO Ritsuko 69 60 129 56 9 4 5 8 5 6 4 4 5 6 7 6 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 7 5 5 3 9

Hong Kong HKG-F22 Lee Sin Yi 李倩兒 62 67 129 57 4 8 7 6 5 5 2 5 5 5 4 6 7 8 3 4 6 7 5 4 5 6 4 8

Hong Kong HKG-F20 Pang Po Ying 彭寶瑩 57 72 129 58 7 6 7 3 5 5 3 6 3 4 3 5 12 7 3 4 9 6 7 6 5 4 4 5

Japan JPN-F01 ENDO Michiko 71 60 131 59 4 7 6 4 7 8 5 6 6 7 5 6 5 9 4 5 6 5 5 5 2 5 3 6

Singapore SGN-F05 Tang Kai Kian 64 68 132 60 5 8 4 7 5 7 6 5 7 3 4 3 7 5 4 7 5 8 8 6 3 5 3 7

Hong Kong HKG-F48 Law Ho Ka 羅可加 69 64 133 61 5 8 5 4 8 8 5 6 5 6 3 6 4 8 3 6 6 4 4 8 4 5 3 9

Hong Kong HKG-F50 Yau Yvonne 邱泳銣 69 64 133 62 7 6 7 5 6 6 3 4 5 4 7 9 6 8 5 8 4 6 5 4 6 4 3 5

Hong Kong HKG-F25 Ng Wing Lam 吳詠琳 65 68 133 63 7 6 4 5 6 4 6 8 4 4 5 6 9 9 5 4 6 4 4 6 3 4 6 8

Singapore SGN-F02 Yau Ah Kheng 60 73 133 64 6 4 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 7 6 9 9 4 7 6 5 4 4 6 5 7 7

Hong Kong HKG-F58 Lam Hiu Tung 林曉彤 64 72 136 65 8 6 6 5 5 5 3 4 7 5 6 4 4 11 4 7 6 5 8 5 4 5 6 7

Singapore SGN-F01 Teo Siew Lan 67 70 137 66 5 6 2 5 6 6 5 7 4 8 6 7 6 7 5 6 6 5 6 7 3 6 6 7

Mongolia MGL-F01 Jambaa ZAGAS 76 62 138 67 7 7 8 6 6 5 5 6 4 7 6 9 5 6 3 6 6 4 5 8 5 5 4 5

Korea KOR-F01 Park Su Bin 73 66 139 68 10 5 6 5 3 9 5 7 5 6 6 6 7 9 3 5 5 5 6 3 6 4 6 7

Hong Kong HKG-F47 Wong Tsz Yan 黃子欣 71 69 140 69 4 8 5 7 7 9 4 5 3 8 5 6 8 8 2 10 6 5 6 5 4 4 5 6

Hong Kong HKG-F33 Ng Hei Man 吳希雯 76 64 140 70 3 4 5 5 8 7 9 8 7 7 8 5 5 10 6 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 6 5

Hong Kong HKG-F52 Chan Chun Yan Joanne 陳雋欣 70 75 145 71 7 6 6 5 5 6 3 7 6 10 4 5 5 9 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 5 4 8

Hong Kong HKG-F49 Tai Sin Lam 戴倩琳 67 79 146 72 5 7 6 7 6 6 4 7 4 5 5 5 8 6 6 8 7 7 7 5 6 5 7 7

China CHN-F08 Cai Junxia 蔡俊霞 76 85 161 73 7 10 10 8 9 3 4 5 3 6 5 6 7 10 6 6 9 4 7 9 7 5 8 7

China CHN-F04 Dai Ying 戴颖 79 83 162 74 6 9 6 6 8 6 6 6 5 8 3 10 11 7 4 5 7 6 6 7 7 8 6 9

China CHN-F05 Xie Manqing 谢曼青 89 79 168 75 8 9 4 10 8 5 12 7 9 4 5 8 10 9 4 9 6 5 5 6 5 6 7 7

China CHN-F07 Zhang Zhimei 张泽媚 86 84 170 76 4 12 6 10 10 7 4 7 7 7 6 6 4 7 6 8 6 10 6 5 5 6 9 12

China CHN-F04 Dai Ying 戴颖 144 79 223 77 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 6 9 6 6 8 6 6 6 5 8 3 10

SAMSUNG 60th Festival of Sport
Hong Kong Woodball Open 2017

Single (Women Overall)

TotalPlayer No.
Final Score

FinalRegion Player
1st

Round

2nd

Round
Rank

1st & 2nd Round Score



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Ngai Chun Yin, Jeremy 魏俊彥 46 47 93 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 2 5 2 7 3 5 3 3 6 5 3 3 3 5 5 3

Leung Hong Yee Bibendum梁康宜 46 51 97 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 6 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 7 4 4 4 7

Lam Chi Ho 林智豪 52 52 104 6 6 2 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 2 5 3 4 3 7 4 4 6 3 5 6 3 4

Lau Chun Hei Jonathan 劉振曦 57 55 112 9 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 7 3 4 6 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 7 3 7 5 7

Har Cheuk Kin 夏卓健 48 40 88 4 5 2 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 4

Tong Siu Lun 唐肇崙 46 42 88 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 1 2 6 5 3 3 3 4 3 4

Lee Sang Wook 李相旭 56 51 107 4 6 3 3 7 5 7 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 5 4 6 2 4 5 5 5 5

Lee Han Hong 李漢洪 51 56 107 4 5 3 6 5 3 2 7 4 3 3 6 5 4 5 6 4 5 3 5 3 5 6 5

Kang Ho Seong 姜鎬星 60 64 124 6 6 4 3 4 6 5 5 7 3 3 8 9 4 3 5 5 7 4 7 3 5 7 5

Lim Kyung Muk 林景默 54 60 114 4 6 3 6 6 3 3 4 4 5 3 7 4 7 3 7 5 7 3 6 4 5 4 5

Kim Jae Kyu 金宰圭 54 55 109 3 5 3 6 4 5 6 6 2 4 5 5 6 5 2 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 6

Kim Myoung Ki 金明起 47 53 100 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 9 5 6 3 3 3 4 4 3

Oyunbaatar MIJIDDORJ 62 55 117 5 5 4 5 8 6 6 5 2 5 5 6 4 7 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 7

Ganbold SUGARBAYAR 58 63 121 4 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 3 6 3 8 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 6 5 9 5 7

Munkhbayar UUGANBAYAR 56 53 109 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 4 3 4 3 7 5 5 7 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 5

Gankhuyag SANZAIDORJ 58 61 119 7 5 4 5 6 3 6 4 6 3 5 4 4 6 6 4 5 6 5 7 3 5 6 4

Erdene ENKH-ALDAR 57 59 116 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 6 3 6 4 7 5 4

Thamman Bhusal 67 59 126 4 4 4 7 10 6 8 6 4 4 3 7 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 7 2 4 9 5

Sujan Dhakal 69 74 143 9 5 3 7 6 5 5 8 5 4 4 8 5 5 9 4 6 6 5 6 6 6 10 6

Suresh Shrestha 102 98 200 8 9 9 8 12 9 6 10 10 5 9 7 8 8 8 7 8 10 10 10 5 9 6 9

Bishal Gurung 92 75 167 9 12 7 7 8 5 11 6 2 7 6 12 5 5 4 7 5 5 5 10 5 6 7 11

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tsoi Lee Lee 蔡利利 48 51 99 5 5 2 4 6 5 1 4 5 5 3 3 6 3 4 3 5 6 3 5 3 4 4 5

Wong Nga Chun 王雅瑱 59 45 104 3 5 4 3 2 9 4 10 4 4 5 6 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 3

Chung Chui Ting 鍾翠婷 57 44 101 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 4 7 4 5 3 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 3 3 3 5

Lam Wing Yee 林穎儀 60 53 113 7 6 5 5 4 7 2 5 3 6 6 4 3 9 3 5 5 4 4 4 2 3 4 7

Cheng Wai Chun 鄭慧春 53 46 99 4 5 2 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 7 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 6 2 3 2 7

Chan Tsz Ying 陳芷盈 47 46 93 4 3 4 5 5 3 2 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 1 4

Teo Siew Lan 67 70 137 5 6 2 5 6 6 5 7 4 8 6 7 6 7 5 6 6 5 6 7 3 6 6 7

Yau Ah Kheng 60 73 133 6 4 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 7 6 9 9 4 7 6 5 4 4 6 5 7 7

Liu Hsu Sheng Mei 59 64 123 4 6 4 6 4 7 5 6 3 5 4 5 7 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 3 6 7 8

Ker Kim Huay 63 55 118 6 4 3 6 7 9 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 7 3 5 5 5 4 4 2 3 2 10

Tang Kai Kian 64 68 132 5 8 4 7 5 7 6 5 7 3 4 3 7 5 4 7 5 8 8 6 3 5 3 7

Chen Yanping 陈艳萍 64 62 126 5 7 3 4 7 4 3 5 5 6 6 9 6 6 5 4 5 5 3 6 3 6 4 9

Dai Ying 戴颖 79 83 162 6 9 6 6 8 6 6 6 5 8 3 10 11 7 4 5 7 6 6 7 7 8 6 9

Xie Manqing 谢曼青 89 79 168 8 9 4 10 8 5 12 7 9 4 5 8 10 9 4 9 6 5 5 6 5 6 7 7

Cai Yinghong 蔡影红 144 144 288 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

Zhang Zhimei 张泽媚 86 84 170 4 12 6 10 10 7 4 7 7 7 6 6 4 7 6 8 6 10 6 5 5 6 9 12

Cai Junxia 蔡俊霞 76 85 161 7 10 10 8 9 3 4 5 3 6 5 6 7 10 6 6 9 4 7 9 7 5 8 7

深圳福田队 617 3

Hong Kong Team A 392 1

Singapore 506 2

Team (Oversea - Women)

Team Player
1st

Round

2nd

Round
Total

Team

Score
Rank

Score

SAMSUNG 60th Festival of Sport
Hong Kong Woodball Open 2017

Team (Oversea - Men)

PlayerTeam
1st

Round

2nd

Round
Total

Team

Score
Rank

Score

Hong Kong Team A 366 1

Korea 423 2

Mongolia 461 3

Nepal 636 4



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Cheng Ho Yin 鄭皓然 50 54 104 4 3 3 5 6 4 3 4 3 6 2 7 4 5 4 5 5 8 3 6 3 5 3 3

Fan Chun Man 范俊文 51 48 99 4 6 2 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 5

Ko Yun Tao 高潤濤 44 48 92 4 4 2 3 5 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 2 5 5 5 2 4

Li Chi Tak 李智德 48 46 94 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 3 5 3 6 4 4 3 2 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 5

Chow Wai Kin 周偉健 54 50 104 4 5 6 5 4 6 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 7 4 6

Chan Yun Chung 陳潤聰 51 57 108 5 7 3 5 6 6 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 6 5 3 7 6 4 7 3 6 3 4

Wong Ying Wang 黃英宏 50 48 98 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 2 4 3 5 7 4 3 5 3 3 4 5

Wong Sik Tai 王錫泰 50 51 101 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 4

Lee Hon Kwong 李漢光 50 50 100 3 8 2 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 6 3 7 3 2 4 5 3 7 3 5 6 2

Lee Hon Keung 李漢強 56 65 121 3 8 4 6 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 5 3 8 10 3 5 6 4 5 5 3 7 6

Luk Chi Man 陸志文 58 56 114 5 5 3 4 6 6 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 7 3 6

Li Wing Tat 李永達 54 54 108 6 4 3 5 5 4 6 5 4 3 2 7 5 5 2 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 7

Leung Hong Kit 梁康傑 50 61 111 6 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 2 6 3 7 6 5 7 6 5 4 3 7 6 4 4 4

Ng Ka Nuen 吳家暖 53 59 112 3 4 3 5 6 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 6 7

Tang Cheuk Man 鄧卓文 46 56 102 3 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 5

Chen Cheuk Fung 陳焯峰 58 51 109 8 5 2 6 5 3 5 5 2 5 5 7 3 3 3 4 5 6 3 6 5 6 1 6

Kwok Long fung 郭朗豐 49 57 106 4 7 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 8 2 5 7 6 4 4 4 6 3

Wong Kin Bong Kenneth 黃健邦 58 56 114 5 4 3 5 8 5 5 4 3 5 6 5 3 3 4 4 4 6 3 6 4 7 4 8

Tsang Chun Yin 曾俊言 60 74 134 4 5 3 5 7 4 2 12 6 3 3 6 6 6 6 3 8 8 6 6 6 7 6 6

Tse Chun Kit 謝俊傑 49 59 108 2 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 7 6 3 6 5 3 7 3 6 5 4

Tang Wei Pin 陳偉斌 56 49 105 6 6 3 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 4 3 2 5 5 5 3 6 3 5 3 5

Yau Wai Fung 尤偉峰 56 61 117 7 8 3 5 5 5 5 4 2 4 3 5 6 3 4 6 5 4 3 7 6 6 6 5

Diu Wang Tat 刁弘達 57 61 118 3 6 3 7 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 7 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 6 7 5

Lau Cheung Wai 劉長煒 64 66 130 6 5 6 5 8 5 6 5 4 4 4 6 7 8 4 6 9 6 3 4 4 5 5 5

Lau Chun Wa 劉俊華 65 51 116 5 8 3 6 5 6 7 5 3 4 6 7 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 5 3 4

Lau Yu Ki 劉于祺 45 48 93 3 8 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 3 4 5 3 2 3 4 7 4 3 6 2 5 4 5

Ho Ka Ho 何嘉豪 61 52 113 3 6 3 5 12 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 3 2 4 5 5 4 2 6 3 7 3 8

Ip Ka Chun 葉家進 56 56 112 3 5 4 4 5 6 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 3 7 4 4 6 4 5 3 6

Kwok Sen Ka 郭宸嘉 61 45 106 4 9 3 5 5 8 3 5 2 4 6 7 3 4 2 4 4 3 5 7 3 5 1 4

Chung King Fung 鍾景豐 51 50 101 2 4 3 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 2 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 6

Ip Chi Ming 葉𡍶銘 52 47 99 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 7 1 3 3 8 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 5

Lau Tak Kuen 劉德權 60 50 110 7 7 2 5 5 6 7 4 3 5 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 4 5 4

Ng Ming Lun 吳銘倫 52 55 107 6 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 3 6 6 4 5 5

Chung Banker 鍾並奇 47 49 96 3 4 4 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4

Lo Tsun 羅浚 52 44 96 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 7 5 3 3 2 3 4 2

Yeung Man Lok 楊文洛 55 53 108 3 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 2 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 4

Ngai Leong Ki 魏量奇 42 48 90 3 2 2 5 7 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 2 5 4 7

Chu Chi Kwong 朱志廣 52 61 113 3 6 3 6 5 5 2 4 5 3 4 6 4 6 7 6 4 5 3 7 4 3 3 9

Chui chun hung 徐鎮鴻 52 62 114 3 4 3 7 6 5 4 5 2 4 6 3 5 5 5 6 5 6 2 8 4 6 6 4

Wong King Long 黃景朗 53 57 110 3 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 3 4 4 6 6 5 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 7

Choi Yik Hin 蔡奕軒 61 50 111 4 11 2 5 5 5 3 6 5 3 4 8 4 6 6 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 2

Cheung Yu Nga 張儒雅 54 56 110 5 8 4 6 6 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 6 3 6 4 4 3 6 4 5 5 7

Tang Tsz Ming 鄧子銘 53 48 101 3 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 5

Zhang Shuo 張朔 49 49 98 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 4

Lo Long Sang 盧朗燊 57 60 117 5 5 5 6 5 3 4 7 4 4 3 6 4 5 5 4 5 8 3 5 4 7 4 6

Liu Ming Chak 廖銘澤 63 65 128 2 6 9 4 7 4 7 4 4 5 4 7 5 8 7 6 5 4 3 5 8 4 5 5

Liu Kin Sum 廖建森 55 56 111 8 5 3 3 7 6 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 7 6 4 5 3 6 3 5 5 3

Suen Tze Wei 孫子為 46 53 99 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 2 3 5 6 3 8 4 4 2 7

Suen Tze Chung 孫子頌 49 45 94 3 4 2 4 7 3 4 7 2 3 5 5 5 2 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 3

Li Ho Tin 李浩滇 47 56 103 4 5 2 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 5 5 6 7 3 4 6 3 6 3 5 5 3

Luk Wai  Tung 陸韋彤 54 57 111 6 6 3 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 5 6 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 7 4 6

Chan Yuk Kwan 陳玉坤 60 62 122 6 4 5 4 7 6 5 4 3 4 4 8 4 4 6 7 4 8 4 6 4 7 3 5

Chung Ho Wa 鍾浩樺 52 51 103 3 4 3 7 5 5 4 5 3 5 2 6 5 5 5 2 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 5

Team

Score

香港教育大學Team A 399

Hong Kong Team B

元老組

4

浸大hehe隊

10

CUWB MEN A 420 5

1389

399

City U Team B

Score

SAMSUNG 60th Festival of Sport
Hong Kong Woodball Open 2017

Team (Local - Men)

RankTeam Player
1st

Round

2nd

Round
Total

6

香江獅

有Banker冇Hater

389 2

420

7

City U Team A 433

六字文武德

3

448 9

8

430

481



13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Li Choi Yip 李采燁 47 53 100 4 4 2 2 3 4 4 5 4 3 6 6 4 5 2 6 6 4 3 5 3 4 7 4

Wong Wan Sze, Winnie 黃韻詩 54 54 108 5 5 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 5

Lam Tsz King 林子琼 58 54 112 4 8 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 7 6 9 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 5

Mark Cheuk Yan 麥卓恩 60 49 109 7 4 4 5 4 7 4 5 7 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 6 3 3 3 7

Wu Wai Lam 胡慧琳 52 51 103 7 3 3 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 7 7 3 3 5 3 2 3 5

Ng Mo Yiu 伍慕嬈 55 57 112 5 8 5 3 4 6 2 6 2 5 4 5 4 8 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4

Chan Chi Wai 陳智慧 61 60 121 5 8 4 7 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 7 3 4 5 4 7 5 6

Tang Cheuk Ying 鄧綽萾 61 58 119 5 5 3 7 6 5 3 6 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 4 5 6 3 5 6 5 3 5

Ho Kwun Yan 何冠欣 144 144 288 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

Chan Yuk Ngan 陳玉顏 60 51 111 6 5 3 5 7 7 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 7 3 3 7 4 4 5 3 3 3 5

Ng Lai Ling 吳麗玲 57 56 113 3 8 2 5 4 7 3 5 6 5 6 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 8 2 6 4 6

Fok Lucia Sze Pui 霍詩倍 63 62 125 6 6 4 7 6 6 4 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 6 4 6 8

Lam Sin Ching 林倩晴 61 65 126 4 5 5 5 8 5 5 4 4 7 5 4 6 6 4 5 10 7 5 6 3 4 3 6

Pang Po Ying 彭寶瑩 57 72 129 7 6 7 3 5 5 3 6 3 4 3 5 12 7 3 4 9 6 7 6 5 4 4 5

Yu Hiu Yin 余曉燕 64 57 121 5 6 6 4 6 7 5 5 3 6 6 5 5 8 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 4

Lee Sin Yi 李倩兒 62 67 129 4 8 7 6 5 5 2 5 5 5 4 6 7 8 3 4 6 7 5 4 5 6 4 8

Wong Tak Yi 王德詒 59 58 117 3 5 5 6 6 5 3 5 5 5 3 8 6 5 4 8 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 6

Lam Ka Man 林嘉雯 49 48 97 3 7 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 5

Ng Wing Lam 吳詠琳 65 68 133 7 6 4 5 6 4 6 8 4 4 5 6 9 9 5 4 6 4 4 6 3 4 6 8

Cheung Tsz Wei 張紫慧 52 54 106 4 5 5 3 3 6 2 4 6 3 4 7 3 6 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 7

Wong Pui Yu 黃佩瑜 68 56 124 6 7 5 8 4 6 4 7 3 7 6 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 3 5 3 4 5 7

Poon Tsz Ching 潘芷晴 57 66 123 3 5 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 7 9 7 3 5 5 5 5 7 4 5 6 5

Chan Gloria Po Wing 陳葆營 55 52 107 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 5 4 7 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 3 4 3 5

Wong Yu Tsam 黃汝沁 58 66 124 5 5 2 6 5 7 4 4 4 7 5 4 6 5 4 5 8 5 3 4 6 8 3 9

Na Wai Ying Jenny 藍慧盈 63 57 120 4 5 7 6 5 8 3 5 3 4 8 5 9 6 3 4 6 3 4 7 2 5 3 5

Kong Chiu Wai 江釗慧 61 59 120 7 6 5 4 5 6 7 5 4 3 4 5 6 7 3 8 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 5

Ng Hei Man 吳希雯 76 64 140 3 4 5 5 8 7 9 8 7 7 8 5 5 10 6 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 6 5

Hung Po Ka 熊葆嘉 58 57 115 6 4 5 3 5 5 4 7 5 2 5 7 6 5 5 4 8 3 7 4 3 3 3 6

Cheung Ngai King 張藝琼 69 50 119 5 6 5 5 6 4 6 5 4 12 4 7 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 2 3 3 6

Chan Sze Shan 陳詩姍 58 63 121 5 6 5 3 4 8 2 7 3 4 4 7 6 8 5 5 5 5 5 6 3 4 4 7

Li Mei Yee 李美儀 57 56 113 4 5 6 4 4 4 6 5 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 8 6 5 4 4 3 4 3 4

Yu Wing Chi 茹穎緻 60 49 109 5 7 4 3 5 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 6 3 4 4 4 2 5 4

Chan Ying Tsz 陳瑩芷 69 55 124 6 10 4 4 6 5 3 7 4 5 6 9 6 6 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 6

Long Yunting 龍蘊婷 56 62 118 5 5 4 4 5 7 3 4 2 5 6 6 5 11 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 7 3 5

Yip Yee Ting 葉綺婷 49 49 98 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 2 5 3 6

Yu Yee Sin 余依倩 55 54 109 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 7 7 4 4 5 3 3 2 5 4 5 5 5 2 6 7 7

Choi Cheuk Ying 蔡卓縈 65 54 119 8 7 4 4 6 4 3 6 4 6 6 7 3 7 3 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 3 5

Chan Hoi Ching 陳凱澄 58 51 109 4 5 3 5 6 5 6 6 3 5 4 6 4 7 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4

Cheng Hiu Lam 鄭曉琳 63 62 125 5 6 5 4 6 5 3 8 4 7 5 5 4 10 6 6 5 4 4 7 3 4 4 5

Lam Mung Nap 林夢納 63 60 123 9 6 4 5 7 5 3 7 3 6 4 4 5 7 5 4 5 3 7 6 3 5 5 5

Wong Tsz Yan 黃子欣 71 69 140 4 8 5 7 7 9 4 5 3 8 5 6 8 8 2 10 6 5 6 5 4 4 5 6

Law Ho Ka 羅可加 69 64 133 5 8 5 4 8 8 5 6 5 6 3 6 4 8 3 6 6 4 4 8 4 5 3 9

Tai Sin Lam 戴倩琳 67 79 146 5 7 6 7 6 6 4 7 4 5 5 5 8 6 6 8 7 7 7 5 6 5 7 7

Yau Yvonne 邱泳銣 69 64 133 7 6 7 5 6 6 3 4 5 4 7 9 6 8 5 8 4 6 5 4 6 4 3 5

Tang Noel Hew Yee 鄧曉怡 94 144 238 7 7 6 8 5 12 9 7 4 12 5 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

Chan Chun Yan Joanne 陳雋欣 70 75 145 7 6 6 5 5 6 3 7 6 10 4 5 5 9 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 5 4 8

Chow Cheuk Kwan 周焯君 59 64 123 7 6 3 4 6 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 5 7 5 5 7 4 6 5 4 3 5 8

Choi Wai Yu 蔡慧茹 57 56 113 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 8 3 5 8 4 3 6 3 7 4 4 4 6 6 4 3 6

Ko Chi Han 高智嫻 54 66 120 5 4 5 3 5 6 3 6 3 4 4 6 6 11 4 5 8 4 4 5 3 4 6 6

Lau Sui Ki 劉瑞祺 61 51 112 5 5 6 6 3 8 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 8 2 6 6 3 3 4 3 3 4 4

香港教育大學 Team B 468 7

435 2

Hong Kong Team B 420

舊城 462 5

8

春風得意 443

1st

Round

2nd

Round
Total

Team

Score
Rank

CUWB WOMEN B 551 9

一王五后 459

Score

1

City U Team C 464 6

4

CUWB WOMEN A

SAMSUNG 60th Festival of Sport
Hong Kong Woodball Open 2017

Team (Local - Women)

PlayerTeam

3

City U Team D 501



決賽／季軍賽

四強

八強

十二強

負方爭9-12 負方爭9-12 負方爭9-12 負方爭9-12

Fairway

孫子為
孫子頌

劉德權
羅浚

鄭皓然
劉于祺

林智豪
朱志廣

夏卓健 
吳若庸

李漢光
李漢強

Group F 2nd

蒙浚晞

鍾浩樺

楊文洛
馬逸朗

孫子為
孫子頌

劉德權
羅浚

高潤濤
葉浩文

13th  曾俊言、劉俊華

14th  蔡奕軒、李承澤

15th  陳天晉、吳銘倫

16th  魏俊彥、鍾並奇

魏俊彥

鍾並奇

Group C 3rd

魏俊彥

鍾並奇

Group D 3rd

黃健邦

廖建森

Group E 3rd

鍾景豐

黃景朗

17th  鍾景豐、黃景朗

18th  黃健邦、廖建森

Group B 3rd

蔡奕軒

李承澤

陳天晉

吳銘倫

Group A 3rd

曾俊言

劉俊華

Group F 3rd

陳天晉

吳銘倫

蒙浚晞

鍾浩樺

11th  王錫泰 、黃英宏

12th  蒙浚晞、鍾浩樺

7th  楊文洛、馬逸朗

8th  李漢光、李漢強

9th  鄧卓文、梁康傑

10th  葉𡍶銘、李永達

葉𡍶銘

李永達

鄧卓文

梁康傑

王錫泰 

黃英宏

葉𡍶銘

李永達

鄧卓文

梁康傑

李漢光

李漢強

楊文洛

馬逸朗

5th  林智豪、朱志廣

6th  高潤濤、葉浩文

林智豪

朱志廣

高潤濤

葉浩文

李漢光

李漢強

林智豪

朱志廣

高潤濤

葉浩文

楊文洛

馬逸朗

SAMSUNG 60th Festival of SportHong Kong Woodball Open 2017

Group E 1st

孫子為

孫子頌

Group C 1st

楊文洛

馬逸朗

Group B 2nd

鄧卓文

梁康傑

Group D 2nd

高潤濤

葉浩文

Group E 2nd

葉𡍶銘

李永達

Group A 1st

劉德權

羅浚

鄭皓然
劉于祺

Group D 1st

夏卓健 

吳若庸

Group A 2nd

王錫泰 

黃英宏

3rd  孫子為、孫子頌

4th  鄭皓然、劉于祺

Group B 1st

林智豪

朱志廣

Group C 2nd

鄭皓然

劉于祺

Group F 1st

李漢光

李漢強

夏卓健 
吳若庸

Men Double

1st  劉德權、羅浚

2nd  夏卓健、吳若庸



SAMSUNG 60th Festival of SportHong Kong Woodball Open 2017

9th  茹穎緻、陳瑩芷

10th 黃珮瑜、彭雪穎

黃珮瑜

彭雪穎

茹穎緻

陳瑩芷

Fairway

7th  吳麗玲、黃燕儀

8th  王美怡、吳詠琳

Group C 3rd

黃珮瑜

彭雪穎

Group B 3rd

蔡穎心

蔡慧茹

鍾翠婷

王德詒

Group A 1st

鄭慧春

陳詠恩

5th  鄭慧春、陳詠恩

6th  葉綺婷、羅可加

Group A 3rd

茹穎緻

陳瑩芷

Group A 4th

林嘉雯

劉瑞祺

Group D 3rd

高月華

高智嫻

13th

林嘉雯

劉瑞祺

高月華

高智嫻

蔡穎心

蔡慧茹

11th 蔡穎心、蔡慧茹

12th 高月華、高智嫻

 Group B 

1st

吳麗玲

黃燕儀

1st   胡慧琳、張紫慧

2nd  趙寶頴、林曉彤

3rd  王雅瑱、陳芷盈

4th  鍾翠婷、王德詒

Women Double

趙寶頴

林曉彤

鄭慧春

陳詠恩

 吳麗玲

黃燕儀

葉綺婷

羅可加

Group C 2nd

王雅瑱

陳芷盈

王雅瑱

陳芷盈

胡慧琳

張紫慧

Group A 2nd

趙寶頴

林曉彤

Group D 2nd

胡慧琳

張紫慧

Group C 1st

鍾翠婷

王德詒

Group B 2nd

葉綺婷

羅可加

Group D 1st

王美怡

吳詠琳

王美怡

吳詠琳



Rank Region Pair No. Player 1 Player 2 Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1 Hong Kong MX-19 Ngai Chun Yin Jeremy 魏俊彥 Wong Nga Chun 王雅瑱 100 3 6 3 3 7 4 2 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 8 4 3

2 Hong Kong MX-12 Wong Kin Bong Kenneth 黃健邦 Chan Gloria Po Wing 陳葆營 105 3 4 4 6 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 8 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 7

3 Hong Kong MX-02 Har Cheuk Kin 夏卓健 Wu Wai Lam 胡慧琳 106 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 8 3 6 3 3 7 5 4 5 4 4 5 4

4 Hong Kong MX-15 Zhang Shuo 張朔 Choi Cheuk Ying 蔡卓縈 106 3 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 3 3 4 3 5 5 6 4 5

5 Hong Kong MX-20 Suen Tze Wei 孫子為 Yip Yee Ting 葉綺婷 107 3 5 3 4 6 3 3 7 3 6 3 6 4 4 3 3 4 7 4 4 4 7 6 5

6 Hong Kong MX-09 Lam Chi Ho 林智豪 Lam Ka Man 林嘉雯 108 5 6 3 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 2 7 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 6 3 5 7 5

7 Hong Kong MX-06 Wong Ying Wang 黃英宏 Chan Yuk Ngan 陳玉顏 108 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 6 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 5

8 Hong Kong MX-14 Ko Yun Tao 高潤濤 Wong Tak Yi 王德詒 109 4 9 3 6 5 4 3 5 3 2 4 7 3 4 3 5 4 9 2 6 4 7 3 4

9 Hong Kong MX-08 Wong King Long 黃景朗 Wong Pui Yu 黃珮瑜 109 4 7 3 4 6 4 3 4 3 5 5 6 6 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 6 2 7

10 Hong Kong MX-07 Li Wing Tat 李永達 Cheung Ngai King 張藝琼 109 4 5 5 7 3 4 5 7 5 6 3 5 4 7 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 5 3 5

11 Hong Kong MX-23 Luk Wai Tung  陸韋彤 Choi Wai Yu 蔡慧茹 111 5 9 3 6 5 6 3 4 4 3 4 8 5 4 3 7 4 7 3 4 4 5 3 2

12 Hong Kong MX-10 Fan Chun Man 范俊文 Li Choi Yip 李采燁 111 4 4 2 5 5 5 4 6 3 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 7 4 7 4 4 6 3

13 Hong Kong MX-05 Wong Sik Tai 王錫泰 Ng Lai Ling 吳麗玲 115 6 5 5 6 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 7 3 6 5 3 7 4 6 3 6

14 Hong Kong MX-16 Liu Kin Sum 廖建森 Cheng Hiu Lam 鄭曉琳 115 6 4 4 5 6 6 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 7 3 5 5 7 4 5 5 6 4 5

15 Hong Kong MX-01 Kwok Long Fung 郭㙟豐 Fok Lucia Sze Pui 霍詩棓 115 4 6 5 4 4 4 5 7 5 5 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 3 7

16 Hong Kong MX-22 Li Ho Tin 李浩滇 Lau Sui Ki 劉瑞祺 116 3 5 3 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 8 6 8 6 3 6 4 4 3 6

17 Singapore MX-25 Chong Tien Siong Liu Hsu Sheng Mei 117 4 5 3 6 6 6 3 6 7 6 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 4

18 Uganda & Hong Kong MX-28 Osire William Likiriat Cheng Ka Man 鄭嘉文 119 7 4 2 6 5 6 4 4 3 3 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 7 5 7 4 7 6 7

19 Hong Kong MX-11 Chung King Fung 鍾景豐 Lam Hiu Tung 林曉彤 122 7 9 5 8 8 4 4 5 3 4 3 6 5 5 4 7 4 5 3 4 3 6 4 6

20 Hong Kong MX-04 Ng Yeuk Yung 吳若庸 Wong May Yee 王美怡 122 6 8 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 7 8 6 3 3 4 8 3 6 5 6 6 4

21 Hong Kong MX-18 Choi Yik Hin 蔡奕軒 Chan Yat Yuen 陳逸遠 123 4 5 3 7 4 5 5 4 3 8 5 4 5 3 4 4 7 7 6 6 3 7 6 8

22 Hong Kong MX-03 Ng Ming Lun 吳銘倫 Lau Hei Tung 劉希彤 124 5 6 2 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 6 5 8 6 3 5 6 7 3 8 3 7 6 5

23 Hong Kong MX-13 Chung Banker 鍾並奇 Chan Sze Shan 陳詩姗 127 7 7 6 6 5 6 3 9 5 5 4 5 4 7 6 6 5 4 1 6 5 5 4 6

24 Mongolia MX-27 Ganbold SUGARBAYAR Jambaa ZAGAS 127 5 7 5 7 5 6 6 5 5 10 5 5 5 7 3 4 6 4 2 4 5 7 3 6

25 Hong Kong MX-17 Tse Chun Kit 謝俊傑 Lam Sin Ching 林倩晴 131 5 8 6 7 6 4 3 9 5 7 3 6 5 4 3 7 8 8 4 5 3 4 6 5

26 Hong Kong MX-24 Lin Ka Faat 練家發 Fong Tsz Yan 方紫茵 134 6 8 3 7 4 6 5 5 3 6 6 8 5 8 5 9 6 5 3 7 4 6 4 5

27 Hong Kong MX-21 Yu Fung Wa Steve 余鋒華 Chan Chun Yan Joanne 陳雋欣 135 8 6 4 7 7 3 4 5 5 4 3 7 6 4 9 5 6 5 5 6 5 7 10 4

28 Korea MX-26 Lim Kyung Muk 林景默 Park Su Bin 朴秀斌 137 5 6 4 5 7 6 8 6 3 7 6 7 3 7 6 3 6 9 1 7 6 5 9 5

Rank Region Pair No. Player 1 Player 2 Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1 Hong Kong DM-18 Leung Hong Yee 梁康宜 So Ka Wai 蘇嘉威 95 4 6 3 4 4 5 3 6 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 3 6 3 5 1 4

2 Mongolia DM-26 Munkhbayar UUGANBAYAR Gankhuyag SANZAIDORJ 96 5 4 3 5 4 6 2 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 2 6 3 3 2 3 3 5 6 6

3 Hong Kong DM-04 Tong Siu Lun 唐肇崙 Chan Yun Chung 陳潤聰 96 5 4 3 4 5 4 2 5 3 3 3 5 3 6 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 3 3

4 Hong Kong DM-05 Tang Cheuk Man 鄧卓文 Leung Hong Kit 梁康傑 97 3 6 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 6 7 4 5 3 5 3 5

5 Hong Kong DM-06 Li Chi Tak 李智德 Lau Yu Ki 劉于祺 101 3 4 2 3 6 4 6 5 3 5 6 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 6

6 Hong Kong DM-01 Cheng Ho Yin 鄭皓然 Lau Chun Hei Jonathan 劉振曦 103 7 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 2 4 3 5 5 4 5 3 6 4 4

7 Hong Kong DM-07 Kwok Sen Ka 郭宸嘉 Ho Ka Ho 何嘉豪 110 5 6 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 6 6 5 4 4 7 2 6

8 Hong Kong DM-15 Chu Chi Kwong 朱志廣 Chui Chun Hung 徐鎮鴻 110 4 7 3 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 8 8 3 7 4 5 3 4

9 Hong Kong DM-10 Lau Tak Kuen 劉德權 Yeung Man Lok 楊文洛 112 3 7 4 6 10 5 3 5 2 6 3 5 6 4 5 2 6 7 2 4 4 6 4 3

10 Korea DM-21 Lee Han Hong 李漢洪 Kang Ho Seong 姜鎬星 112 4 4 2 6 5 6 5 6 4 4 5 10 3 4 3 3 5 6 4 7 5 4 4 3

11 Hong Kong DM-11 Lo Tsun 羅浚 Ma Yat Long 馬逸朗 112 5 7 4 5 5 8 3 5 3 3 3 7 5 6 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 7 3

12 Hong Kong DM-16 Wu Lok Ting 胡樂庭 Liu Ming Chak 廖銘澤 113 6 4 3 6 5 3 7 6 3 5 3 6 3 7 5 7 4 6 3 4 4 7 2 4

13 Korea & Hong Kong DM-22 Lee Sang Wook 李相旭 Tang Tsz Ming 鄧子銘 113 3 5 5 5 5 6 2 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 6 5 8 4 4 8 3 5 4 5

14 Hong Kong DM-17 Cheung Yu Nga 張儒雅 Lo Long Sang 盧朗燊 113 4 8 4 6 6 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 5

15 Hong Kong DM-14 Chen Cheuk Fung 陳焯峰 Ngai Leong Ki 魏量奇 114 3 6 3 6 6 6 3 5 3 3 3 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 8 6 8

16 Hong Kong DM-13 Tsang Chun Yin 曾俊言 Lau Chun Wa 劉俊華 117 6 6 4 4 6 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 7 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 5 5

17 Hong Kong DM-19 IP Chi Ming 葉𡍶銘 So Ka De 蘇嘉迪 117 4 4 3 5 7 4 4 8 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 6 5 8 5 5 4 6 5 4

18 Hong Kong DM-09 Ip Ka Chun 葉家進 Chan Yuk Kwan 陳玉坤 118 5 5 3 5 7 9 4 3 5 4 4 7 5 5 6 7 5 6 2 4 4 5 4 4

19 Hong Kong DM-12 Luk Chi Man 陸志文 Ng Ka Nuen 吳家暖 120 6 7 4 5 8 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 6 7 3 4 6 5 3 6 4 6 6 4

20 Hong Kong DM-20 Mong Chun Hei 蒙浚晞 Chung Ho Wa 鍾浩樺 121 6 9 3 6 5 4 4 8 2 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 5 6 6 4 5 5 8 8

21 Korea DM-23 Kim Myoung Ki 金明起 Kim Jae Kyu 金宰圭 123 7 5 4 6 7 3 4 6 5 3 6 6 4 4 6 3 3 7 8 5 4 6 5 6

22 Hong Kong DM-08 Diu Wang Tat 刁弘達 Lau Cheung Wai 劉長煒 124 6 6 5 5 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 3 6 4 5 8 5 6 4 8 4 7

23 Mongolia DM-25 Erdene ENKH-ALDAR Oyunbaatar MIJIDDORJ 129 8 5 2 3 10 5 4 7 9 5 5 7 5 8 3 7 2 4 3 5 6 8 3 5

24 Korea DM-24 Kim Ja Gyeom Kim Hyung Jun 135 6 4 3 6 9 5 6 5 6 8 4 5 7 5 7 3 8 5 2 6 5 8 5 7

25 Hong Kong DM-02 Lee Hon Kwong 李漢光 Lee Hon Keung 李漢強 137 6 10 3 6 6 7 3 5 3 5 3 8 5 7 8 5 9 8 3 7 4 4 5 7

26 Hong Kong DM-03 Wong Siu Kai 王韶溪 Wong King Him 王景謙 186 6 8 3 9 7 6 6 8 12 6 8 9 11 5 10 5 12 9 8 6 5 10 7 10

Rank Region Pair No. Player 1 Player 2 Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1 Hong Kong DW-03 Chung Chui Ting 鍾翠婷 Chan Tsz Ying 陳芷盈 104 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 6 3 6 3 4

2 Hong Kong DW-11 Leung Siu Kwan 梁肇君 Heng Cheuk Sze 幸卓思 107 6 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 6 4 6 5 5 6 3 7 4 5 3 4

3 Hong Kong DW-04 Tsoi Lee Lee 蔡利利 Cheng Wai Chun 鄭慧春 110 5 5 5 5 8 6 5 6 4 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 6 2 5 3 5 7 3

4 China DW-15 Lan Qiu 兰秋 Li Shaoni 李少妮 111 3 5 3 6 7 4 4 4 3 6 2 6 6 4 5 6 3 4 3 6 5 5 6 5

5 Hong Kong DW-01 Lam Wing Yee 林穎儀 Chan Chi Wai 陳智慧 112 4 7 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 6 6 4 6 2 3 6 3 6 5 7 4 4

6 Hong Kong DW-07 Yu Wing Chi 余穎緻 Chan Ying Tsz 陳瑩芷 116 9 5 3 5 8 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 3 4 6 5

7 Hong Kong DW-08 Cheung Tsz Wai 張紫慧 Ng Wing Lam 吳詠琳 117 5 6 3 4 6 7 4 4 3 9 2 8 3 5 4 3 6 4 5 7 4 6 3 6

8 Hong Kong DW-02 Ng Mo Yiu 伍慕嬈 Tang Cheuk Ying 鄧綽萾 118 4 7 3 5 5 4 4 7 5 4 4 7 7 4 5 7 3 6 3 5 2 6 4 7

9 Hong Kong DW-06 Mark Cheuk Yan 麥卓恩 Long Yunting 龍蘊婷 121 4 4 5 4 7 6 4 9 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 7 8 4 8 4 6 4 5

10 Hong Kong DW-09 Lam Tsz King 林子琼 Yu Hiu Yin 余曉燕 126 3 6 4 5 7 8 8 4 3 5 3 6 5 4 3 4 6 6 5 7 4 7 7 6

11 Korea DW-19 Kim Na Eun You Sun Ja 129 4 5 5 4 6 7 6 3 4 5 6 7 9 5 6 4 5 8 5 5 4 7 4 5

12 Hong Kong DW-10 Lam Mung Nap 林夢納 Wong Tsz Yan 黃子欣 130 7 6 5 6 9 5 4 7 4 5 4 4 7 5 5 5 6 5 3 6 3 4 7 8

13 Malaysia & Taiwan DW-16 TAN MEE HOI (ELAINE) 陳美花 Liao Chin-Hsin 廖竟歆 131 5 6 6 5 7 6 2 6 5 4 7 8 6 8 3 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 4 5

14 Hong Kong DW-12 Pang Po Ying 彭寶瑩 Lee Sin Yi 李倩兒 134 6 8 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 3 7 4 7 7 8 5 6 4 9 3 7 4 6

15 Singapore DW-18 Tang Kai Kian WEE Cheng Lian 137 4 7 6 5 6 6 4 5 5 7 4 11 5 7 6 5 5 6 4 7 3 6 5 8

16 Singapore DW-17 Yau Ah Kheng Ker Kim Huay 138 5 9 3 5 8 5 3 5 3 7 4 11 6 6 8 6 5 8 3 5 3 7 7 6

17 Hong Kong DW-05 Kong Chiu Wai 江釗慧 Ng Hei Man 吳希雯 139 6 6 4 4 6 7 8 5 3 6 9 9 4 7 4 3 8 9 3 4 3 8 8 5

18 Japan DW-14 ENDO Michiko MAKINO Ritsuko 144 7 6 5 4 8 3 8 8 6 6 7 4 3 8 6 5 5 7 3 7 6 6 6 10

Hong Kong Woodball Open 2017
Mix Double

Men Double

Women Double

SAMSUNG 60th Festival of Sport



Gate No. Region

9 Ip Chi Ming 葉𡍶銘 Hong Kong

11 Chan Tsz Ying 陳芷盈 Hong Kong

15 Tong Siu Lun 唐肇崙 Hong Kong

19 Tsoi Lee Lee 蔡利利 Hong Kong

23 LAN QIU 兰秋 China

23 Kwok Sen Ka 郭宸嘉 Hong Kong

23 Chen Cheuk Fung 陳焯峰 Hong Kong

Player

SAMSUNG 60th Festival of Sport
Hong Kong Woodball Open 2017

Gate in One




